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Week 1
Commish Account - Glory Hole - Tejo Willemsen
No bl " Cam Newton QB CAR @SFO 1214 1878 *
0 players on roster. Kareem Hunt RB KAN @NWE 4510 17.79 *
Bar Flies - Matt Collis panny Woodnead 5 BAL @O oR 2%
ez bryan \Y . .
Kirk Cousins QB WAS v PHI 12.60 17.73 * TY Hllén WR IND @LAR 6.70 11.79 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vVvPIT 9.60 8.39 * Donte Moncrief WR IND @LAR 6.00 4.82 *
ge""”:a Zzeeman \ljv?:z éTN'-B @SCEHA' 12-;’8 E-gg . Martellus Bennett ~ TE  NWE v KAN 730 379 *
avante Acams v : : Mason Crosby K GNB vSEA 6.10 476 *
B?mhanﬁi Thomas wg zg’\R‘ ‘é@'RAAl% ig-gg gig . Houston Texans D/ISTHOU VvJAC 200 444 *
fichae! Thomas : : Joe Flacco QB BAL @CIN 6.84 11.31
j'mmyﬁfaham ;E EEQ ggsg g-gg 12-32 Adrian Peterson RB ARl @DET 180 5.09
ason Myers : : Theo Riddick RB DET VARI 1070 7.91
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN v BAL 4.00 6.56 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @CHI 11.70 10.96
Ei‘l’('g J%‘:‘;g:;“ Eg éIIE ?Pcl:” ;-gg 12-‘11451 Charles Clay TE BUF vNYJ 1430 761
: : Mike Nugent K CHI VvATL 0.00 3.28
Kenny Britt WR NWE vKAN 230 348 Miami Dglphins D/ST MIA 000 513
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v LAC 560 7.53
0O.J. Howard TE TAM 0.00 6.14
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK @TEN 0.00 0.00 L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @WAS 20.00 9.50 Drew Brees QB NOR @MIN 14.64 16.10 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @MIN 9.60 1650 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow Paul Eerklns RB NYG @DAL 3.50 1.10 *
. Antonio Brown WR PIT @CLE 34.20 21.52 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL @CHI 1994 1471 X Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @DET 1440 17.72 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v ATL 14.10 12.79 ) Golden Tate WR DET VARI 26.40 14.97 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO VvCAR 1070 1302 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE VKAN 530 1478 *
Eric Decker WR TEN VOAK 400  7.39 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE VKAN 930 1088 *
iu“o lJIO“:S wi CVTA-S @Pcl::' ig-gg 1;?31 X New England Patriots D/STNWE vKAN  -400 7.13 *
errelle Pryor v : : Blake Bortles B JAC @HOU 9.30 16.06
Delanie Walker TE TEN v OAK 15.60 11.36 * James Conner SB PIT @CLE 1.10 0.90
Dustin Hopkins K~ WAS vPHI 540 381 * Doug Martin RB TAM 0.00 455
/?:gl,agi lﬁ]‘?]‘ders cDg/BST glf?\lK ?;ﬂ\‘ 2-88 1‘2‘-32 * Cole Beasley WR DAL VNYG 620 546
. . Jaron Brown WR ARl @DET 0.00 6.42
Jacquizz Rodgers  RB TAM 0.00 268 Jason Witten TE DAL vNYG 1890 9.38
Darren Sproles RB PHI @WAS 7.00 0.93 Blair Walsh K SEA @GNB 10.60 6.08
Eh”_s *\/‘\‘/’Sf“ wg g\lf'\’lE v E{?LN g-gg 8-12 New Orleans Saints D/STNOR @MIN  -1.00  7.94
evin ite v . .
Jack Doyle TE IND @LAR 6.10 11.25 .
Ryan Succop K TEN v OAK 10.80 9.67 Loopy Thugs Andy Collis
Tennessee Titans D/STTEN v OAK 2.00 6.38 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @CLE 1552 16.35 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @CLE 6.20 19.44 *
Da Rabbits - Greg Hare Todd Gurley RB LAR VvIND 18.10 22.83 *
. Keenan Allen WR LAC @DEN 1450 19.64 *
Derek Carr QB OAK @TEN  16.68 1313 X DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU vJAC 1850 2043 *
:596_2”3919 Blount Eg Z:: g‘é"éﬁ ﬁ’-gg g-gg . Jordan Matthews WR BUF v NYJ 810 358 *
avid Johnson : : Jordan Reed TE WAS vPHI 9.60 382 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @GNB 10.30 14.38 * Matt Bryant K ATL @CHI 13.70 10.27 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK @TEN 15.30 10.74 : Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v IND 27.00 9.31 *
?f:hog ri'zeffery ¥VER ﬁ:: gwﬁg 12-28 i;gg X Eli Manning QB NYG @DAL 7.80 12.06
: : Matt Forte RB NYJ @BUF 510 6.37
Steven Hauschka K BUF v NYJ 100 889 * Mike Gillislee RB NWE vKAN 2250 433
Atlanta Falcons D/IST ATL @CHI 8.00 7.00 * Ryan Mathews RB PHI @WAS 0.00 0.00
P’“’:_ Taylor gg ggr \é@'\\l/\\/(,:s 13-33 12-‘112 Jamison Crowder ~ WR WAS v PHI 2.40 1063
ay Ajayl : : Jesse James TE PIT @CLE 2110 6.20
Jamaal Charles RB DEN VLAC 3.00 3.63 Chris Boswell K PIT @CLE 300 10.06
gafgale F;e”Ee \Ffvi ¥VAAM5 v PHI 8-88 g-gi Seattle Seahawks ~ D/STSEA @GNB ~ 9.00  8.00
esSean Jackson . .
Eric Ebron TE DET VARI 290 840
Cairo Santos K CHI VATL 6.00 1.71 Madd Dawgs - Jay Couch
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v NOR 3.00 7.88 Carson Wentz QB PHI @WAS 2188 1692 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @SFO 10.00 1154 *
Fluffers - Jon Lap|erre Bilal Eowell RB NYJ @BUF 6.40 8.79 i
Marcus Mariota QB TEN vOAK 1884 1372 * ?Qfgﬁﬁ‘;‘:_e' wﬁ ﬁ’é‘; g:ﬁ,{,\‘ 1;:;8 igﬁ;‘ «
LeSean MCCOy RB BUF v NYJ 21.40 15.32 * Mike Wallace WR BAL @CIN 1.80 9.89 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN v OAK 7.00 9.69 *
Martavis Bryant WR PIT @CLE 340 834 * Hunter Henry TE LAC GDEN 000 793
! . . . Adam Vinatieri K IND @LAR -1.00 7.48
ere; Ht;'_' wi JKAAg‘ gu\gg 22-?8 13-?? X New York Giants DISTNYG @DAL  3.00 4.69 *
€n Robinson : : Jameis Winston QB TAM 0.00 13.67
@’_:ELRtUdO'Ph ;E m\‘R ‘é@NMOH\F: ig-ig g-;g X Joe Mixon RB CIN vBAL 390 821
ILutz - : Jamaal Williams RB GNB v SEA 090 821
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @C|N 21.00 9.81 * Mike Evans WR TAM 0.00 13.26
Andrew Luck QB IND  @LAR 0.00  0.00 DeVante Parker WR MIA 0.00 850
Darren McFadden RB DAL VvNYG 0.00 0.00 Evan Engram TE NYG @DAL 8.40 10.91
Terrance West RB BAL @CIN 14.00 1.80 Graham Gano K CAR @SFO 12.70 8.58
_'?;’;le Vam;’:io'a wg 'Cl/\\/\éE V@*g;'\,‘\l i’-gg g-gg Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/STKAN @NWE  3.00 6.69
Antonio Gates TE LAC @DEN 3.70 4.85
Cody Parkey K MIA 0.00 6.18
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 0.00 5.56
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Meat Curtains - Jim Hudson

Tom Brady QB NWE vKAN 10.68 1835 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @DEN 15.40 16.32 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @TEN 9.70 10.09 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB v SEA 1850 10.06 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN v NOR 2730 12.67 *
Pierre Garcon WR SFO vCAR 15.10 6.13 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @NWE 10.40 1547 *
Justin Tucker K BAL @CIN 8.00 10.82 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT @CLE 19.00 8.63 *
Sam Bradford QB MIN v NOR 25.84 171
Ameer Abdullah RB DET VARI 5.60 6.99
Frank Gore RB IND @LAR 5.70 10.26
Latavius Murray RB MIN v NOR 0.60 9.75
Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE v KAN 0.00 0.00

C.J. Fiedorowicz TE HOU vJAC 8.60 1.67

Phil Dawson K ARl @DET 150 7.73
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v SEA 10.00 5.69
Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Matthew Stafford QB DET VARI 24.08 17.32 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN vLAC 9.30 1044 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN v NOR 1820 399 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE v KAN 11.80 14.26 *
Brandon Marshall WR NYG @DAL 2.00 2.21 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB v SEA 2090 845 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @SFO 3.80 2.82 *
Brandon McManus K DEN vLAC 450 6.14 *
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl @DET 6.00 6.13 *
Carson Palmer QB ARl @DET 10.92 6.86
Giovani Bernard RB CIN vBAL 8.40 8.27

Rob Kelley RB WAS v PHI 3.00 2.58
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL @CIN 12.60 6.31
Adam Thielen WR MIN v NOR 28.70 16.29
Dwayne Allen TE NWE v KAN 0.00 1.48

Kai Forbath K MIN v NOR 1190 8.90
Detroit Lions D/STDET v ARI 15.00 8.00
Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Russell Wilson QB SEA @GNB 9.32 21.06 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vNYG 1950 12.76 *
Eddie Lacy RB SEA @GNB 030 160 *
Ty Montgomery RB GNB v SEA 1730 494 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @DAL 0.00 4.63 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF v NYJ 350 864 *
Tyler Eifert TE CIN vBAL 140 054 *
Matt Prater K DET VARI 790 961 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @HOU 28.00 12.06 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL VvNYG 16.12 16.10
Thomas Rawls RB SEA @GNB 0.00 1.79
Charles Sims RB TAM 0.00 349
John Brown WR ARl @DET 8.20 4.18

Zay Jones WR BUF v NYJ 3.10 435
Julius Thomas TE MIA 0.00 6.05
Nick Folk K TAM 0.00 1.08
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v LAC 400 6.13
Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB v SEA 19.54 811 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @HOU 2290 14.14 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vJAC 10.60 10.78 *
A.J. Green WR CIN vBAL 13.40 1493 *
Rishard Matthews WR TEN v OAK 13.10 10.03 *
Sammy Watkins WR LAR VIND 1180 896 *
Coby Fleener TE NOR @MIN 16.40 3.98 *
Dan Bailey K DAL Vv NYG 16.90 453 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @SFO 14.00 7.38 *
Alex Smith QB KAN @NWE 30.02 18.14
Derrick Henry RB TEN v OAK 250 841
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @SFO 14.20 7.61
Kenny Golladay WR DET VARI 2090 5.73
Jarvis Landry WR MIA 0.00 16.86
Austin Hooper TE ATL @CHI 22.80 7.67
Caleb Sturgis K PHI @WAS 13.20 0.83
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF v NYJ 9.00 6.06
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Week 2
Commish Account - Glory Hole - Tejo Willemsen
No bl " Cam Newton QB CAR VBUF  11.82 1878 *
0 players on roster. Kareem Hunt RB KAN vPHI 24.40 1779 *
Bar F“es _ Matt Colhs Theo Riddick RB DET @NYG 5.20 7.91 i
Kirk Cousins QB WAS @LAR 10.86 17.73 * ?eYZ ﬁ{tyoi”t wi :?\,% V@ ADFiN 12'38 ﬁ;;‘ «
Tarik Cohen RB CH @TAM 880 7.77 * ) ] «
_ ' ' . Mohamed Sanu WR ATL v GNB 1450 10.96
:DSZ\I/iZtCarz\;\Sann Eg /S'T-E ?grﬁ; 22-38 12-32 . Martellus Bennett ~ TE NWE @NOR 1070 3.79 *
' : : Mason Crosby K GNB @ATL 500 476 *
B?thzg'ﬁi;:g:“as wg zg’; x RC\;-E i‘-;g gig Houston Texans DISTHOU @CIN  10.00 4.44 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA VSFO 1-10 10.38 . Joe'FIacco QB BAL VvCLE 13.68 11.31
Jason Myers K SEA v SFO 5-40 2-93 . Adrian Peterson RB ARl @IND 2.60 5.09
. : Chris Thompson RB WAS @LAR 24.10 8.06
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN v HOU 7.00 6.56 * Donte Moncriief WR IND v ARI 3.80 4.82
Philip Rivers QB LAC vMIA 19.24 17.04 Torrey Smith WR PHI @KAN 10.60 5.88
Tevin Coleman RB ATL v GNB 10.50 9.45 Charles c|ay TE BUF @CAR 5.30 7.61
Davante Adams WR GNB @ATL 23.90 14.09 Mike Nugent K CHI @TAM 0.00 3.28
Kenny Britt WR NWE @NOR 120 348 Miami Dolphins DISTMIA @LAC 500 5.13
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v DAL 23.20 7.53
0O.J. Howard TE TAM v CHI 270 6.14
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK v NYJ 0.00 0.00 L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI ~ @KAN 4.00 9.50 Drew Brees QB NOR vNWE 23.24 16.10 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vNWE 9.60 1650 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow Jame§ White RB NWE @NOR 13.60 6.44 *
. Antonio Brown WR PIT v MIN 12.20 21.52 *
gfloé:gaF:]yzgward gs /élT_"l- \échTer\;/l 13-?3 1‘21;; X Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI @IND 510 17.72 *
. . *
Carlos Hydo RE SFO @SEA 1880 1302 * Golden Tate WR DET @NYG 6.50 14.97 -
Chris Hogan WR NWE @NOR 18.80 6.79 . Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @NOR 26.60 14.78
r . . Blair Walsh K SEA VvSFO 500 6.08 *
iu“o lJIO“:S wi CVTA-S ‘é‘;ﬁg 12-?8 1;?31 X New England Patriots D/STNWE @NOR  3.00 7.13 *
errelie Pryor . .
Delanie Walker TE TEN @JAC 1620 11.36 * ?ﬂgfg;},ﬁr SS i,’?TC Hﬁ,{]‘ 13'25 18'32
Dustin Hopkins K WAS @LAR 8.70 381 * Doug Martin RB TAM v CHI 0:00 4:55
gag'agdlﬁa'ders g’;T glf?\lK v %Ju g-gg 1‘2‘-32 * Paul Perkins RB NYG vDET 320 1.10
ndy baiton v : : Cole Beasle WR DAL @DEN 730 546
Chris Carson RB SEA vSFO 10.50 2.20 Jason Wlttelil TE DAL @DEN 26.70 9.38
Jacquizz Rodgers  RB - TAM vCHI 1270  2.68 Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @NOR  11.00 10.88
E“C Declte' wg IES @vJvAACs g-gg 11-23 New Orleans Saints D/STNOR vNWE  -200 7.94
ooper Kupp \Y . .
Jack Doyle TE IND VARI 16.90 11.25 .
Ryan Succop K TEN @JAC 1530 9.67 Loopy Thugs Andy Collis
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN @JAC 9.00 6.38 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v MIN 15.72 1635 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VMIN 11.10 19.44 *
Da Rabb|ts - Greg Hare Mike Gillislee RB NWE @NOR 12.90 4.33 *
. Todd Gurley RB LAR VWAS 2510 2283 *
Derek Carr QB OAK VNYJ 1820 1313 " Keenan Allen WR LAC VvMIA 2300 1964 *
i%gﬁé’t‘te Bount Eg ﬁ:: gms 18-28 g-ég X DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU @CIN 1530 2043 *
. . *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA VvSFO 1140 1438 * m?tagr;ﬁd lE XVTALS v@ GLQE ﬁ:gg 18:2; .
Michael Crabtree WR OAK v NYJ 30.00 10.74 : Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v SFO 9.00 8.00 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @KAN 22,20 11.93 ) Eli Manning QB NYG vDET 11.56 12.06
é?Ch E“HZ " ;E EEL géﬁ’; 1%8 12-33 X Javorius Allen RB BAL VvCLE 17.60 882
even nauschka : : Matt Forte RB NYJ @OAK 1060 6.37
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL v GNB 13.00 7.00 * Jamison Crowder WR WAS @LAR 8.70 10.63
I;’:::Jgﬂz:les gg gLEJ; V@SAALR 12-?8 12-22 Jordan Matthews WR BUF @CAR  6.00 358
_ . . Jesse James TE PIT VvMIN 6.70 6.20
David Johnson RB ARl  @IND 0.00 0.69 Chris Boswell K PIT vMN 1790 10.06
gafgale '?”Ee \ljv?:z ¥VAAM5 @éﬁlR g-gg g-gi’ Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR vWAS 200 9.31
esSean Jackson v . .
Eric Ebron TE DET @NYG 15.20 8.40
Cairo Santos K CHI @TAM 10.50 1.71 Madd DanS Jay Couch
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN @PIT 2.00 7.88 Jameis Winston QB TAM v CHI 11.46 13.67 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v BUF 6.40 1154 *
Fluffers - Jon Lapierre i"a' F_’?:WG" \F/*VBR g)g( @’\%K i-gg 12-;2 .
mari cooper \Y . .
Marcus Mariota QB TEN @JAC 13.00 13.72 * Mike Evanrs) WR TAM v CHI 2230 13.26 *
E‘jﬂe;';o'\/'&i%y Eg _‘?ILEJ'\F‘ g?ﬁg ;-gg 12-23 X DeVante Parker WR MIA @LAC 1250 850 *
. . *
Martavis Bryant WR PIT VvMIN  17.80 834 * Eﬁjﬂa'f;‘%rjﬁo lE Z,Yf;‘ : 35; 13'28 12’2515 "
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v PHI 890 1639 * ' ' .
: : . Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @DEN 0.00 6.75
Allen Hurns WR JAC VTEN 2020 646~ Carson Wentz QB PHI @KAN 2682 16.92
@’_:ELRtUdO'Ph ;E m\‘R @’\'l’\'/JE 2-28 g-;g X Marlon Mack RB IND VARI 1.60 5.76
I Lutz v : : Jamaal Williams RB GNB @ATL 160 821
/‘iag'm‘)fi Rivens g’;T :?\IAD'- v ié'lf 13-88 g-gé * Nelson Agholor WR PHI  @KAN 6.90 12.04
ndrew Luc v : : Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR VNWE 540 10.19
Darren McFadden RB DAL @DEN 0.00 0.00 Hunter Henry TE LAC v MIA 16.00 7.93
Terrance West RB BAL Vv CLE 11.50 1.80 Adam Vinatieri K IND v ARI 8.70 7.48
_'?aml‘ly Vcﬂ_‘e”do'a wg EX‘&E @'\’;‘Uof 8-28 g-gg Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/STKAN vPHI  11.00 6.69
yre Hniams v . .
Antonio Gates TE LAC vMIA 8.10 4.85
Cody Parkey K MIA  @LAC 16.20 6.18
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM v CHI 17.00 5.56
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Tom Brady QB NWE @NOR 30.78 18.35 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC vMIA 17.30 16.32 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v NYJ 11.40 1009 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB @ATL 14.00 10.06 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @PIT 5.10 1267 *
Pierre Garcon WR SFO @SEA 5.60 6.13 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vPHI 27.30 1547 *
Justin Tucker K BAL v CLE 475 1082 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT v MIN 9.00 863 *
Sam Bradford QB MIN @PIT 0.00 1.71
Ameer Abdullah RB DET @NYG 8.60 6.99
Frank Gore RB IND VARI 10.60 10.26
Kerwynn Williams RB ARl @IND 2.20 3.95
Corey Coleman WR CLE @BAL 1.90 4.16
Jared Cook TE OAK vNYJ 6.50 8.86

Phil Dawson K ARl  @IND 8.70 7.73
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB @ATL 3.00 5.69
Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Matthew Stafford QB DET @NYG 12.18 17.32 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN v DAL 30.90 10.44 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN @PIT 7.40 3.99 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE @NOR 6.30 14.26 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @ATL 0.00 8.45 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN  @PIT 8.40 16.29 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR vBUF 200 282 *
Giorgio Tavecchio K OAK Vv NYJ 9.00 521 *
Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARl  @IND 9.00 6.13 *
Carson Palmer QB ARl @IND 18.88 6.86
Andre Ellington RB HOU @CIN 3.80 4.28

Rob Kelley RB WAS @LAR 7.80 258
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL vCLE 12.10 6.31
Brandon Marshall WR NYG vDET 270 221
Zach Miller TE CHI @TAM 11.20 341

Kai Forbath K MIN  @PIT 3.30 8.90
Detroit Lions D/ST DET @NYG 13.00 8.00
Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Russell Wilson QB SEA VvSFO 14.32 21.06 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @DEN 420 1276 *
Ty Montgomery RB GNB @ATL 25.00 494 *
Thomas Rawls RB SEA VvSFO 040 179 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF @CAR 14.70 8.64 *
Corey Davis WR TEN @JAC 1.40 4.47 *
Tyler Eifert TE CIN vHOU 720 054 *
Matt Prater K DET @NYG 8.70 9.61 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v TEN -2.00 12.06 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL @DEN 15.92 16.10
Eddie Lacy RB SEA vSFO 0.00 1.60
Charles Sims RB TAM v CHI 090 349
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vDET 7.60 4.63
John Brown WR ARl @IND 0.00 4.18
Julius Thomas TE MIA @LAC 5.60 6.05
Nick Folk K TAM v CHI 13.40 1.08
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v DAL 14.00 6.13
Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @ATL 21.52 8.11 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC VTEN 13.10 14.14 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @CIN 10.20 10.78 *
A.J. Green WR CIN vHOU 12.70 1493 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA @LAC 22.80 16.86 *
Sammy Watkins WR LAR vWAS 500 896 *
Coby Fleener TE NOR vNWE 11.30 398 *
Dan Bailey K DAL @DEN 7.70 453 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v BUF 11.00 738 *
Alex Smith QB KAN v PHI 15.14 18.14
Derrick Henry RB TEN @JAC 15.20 8.41
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR vBUF 400 761
Kenny Golladay WR DET @NYG 1.80 5.73
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @JAC 7.30 10.03
Austin Hooper TE ATL VvGNB 270 7.67
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v WAS 9.40 11.88
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF @CAR 13.00 6.06
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Week 3
Commish Account - Glory Hole - Tejo Willemsen
No bl " Cam Newton QB CAR VNOR 1128 1878 *
0 players on roster. Kareem Hunt RB KAN @LAC 27.80 17.79 *
Bar Flies - Matt Collis Chis Thompson BB WAS vOAK 2680 806 -
ez bryan . .
Kirk Cousins QB WAS v OAK 26.80 17.73 * TY Hllén WR IND v CLE 31.30 11.79 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @IND 6.40 8.39 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @DET 11.80 10.96 *
ge""”:a Zzeeman \ljv?:z éTN'-B @SET Zg-gg E-gg . Martellus Bennett ~ TE NWE vHOU 420 379 *
avante Acams v : : Mason Crosby K GNB vCIN 9.00 476 *
B?thzg'ﬁ;:g?as wg zg’\R‘ ggxg ;‘i-gg gig . Houston Texans DISTHOU @NWE  9.00 4.44 *
David Njoku TE CLE @IND 8.20 5.67 . Joe'FIacco QB BAL @JAC -0.88 11.31
Jason Myers K SEA @TEN 15.60 2-93 . Adrian Peterson RB ARl v DAL 4.70 5.09
S ! : : Theo Riddick RB DET VATL 5.80 7.91
Phlladelphla Eagles D/IST PHI v NYG 4.00 9.50 * Donte Moncrief WR IND VvCLE 6.40 4.82
_Fr’z::fg')‘r’;f: Sg é’l\_ﬁ x El‘*TN 12-‘213 1;-3‘7‘ Torrey Smith WR PHI vNYG 6.90 5.8
X : : Charles Clay TE BUF vDEN 1590 7.61
Iiv':l;:éima“ \ljv?:z 2;'[ ?DDAELT 18-38 2-32 Mike Nugent K CH vPIT 0.00 3.28
-J- : : Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA  @NYJ 500 5.13
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @BUF 15.50 7.53 P
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @TEN 15.20 10.38
Chandler Catanzaro K NYJ v MIA 7.10 7.46 L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
Cleveland Browns D/IST CLE @IND 2.00 4.00 Drew Brees QB NOR @CAR 17.80 16.10 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @CAR 9.60 1650 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow Jame§ White RB NWE v HOU 3.30 6.44 *
. Antonio Brown WR PIT @CHI 31.00 2152 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL @DET 1476 1471  * Golden Tate WR DET VATL 1880 1497 *
JCaﬂOS_ Hyged Eg ?;3 \éDII\/IAIE Zi-gg 13-2; X Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vHOU 2290 14.78 *
acquizz Rodgers . . ; *
Julio Jones WR ATL @DET 17.10 17.24 * Jason Witien . TE DAL @AR 130 938 «
! : : . Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v HOU 4.00 10.88
iefm";‘l'”i'(earse wi Clvfs VgK*K ;-Sg 1;-?2 X New England Patriots D/STNWE vHOU 400 713 *
errelie Pryor v . .
Jack Doyle TE IND VCLE 260 11.25 * jZ{n‘;“ tlcec:nner SS 'F\,Allﬁ gm 13'38 S‘SZ
Dustin Hopkins K WAS v OAK 750 381 * Doug Martin RB TAM @MIN 0:00 4:55
Oakland Raiders D/IST OAK @WAS 3.00 4.38 * Paul Perkins RB NYG @PHI 4.00 1.10
Andy Dalton QB CIN @GNB  14.48 12.83 Cole Beasley WR DAL @ARI 140 5.46
JC:rf['jZ r?afj\zgrd Eg EE”A S‘PPTEN ééig 13-53 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VDAL  37.90 17.72
: : : Blair Walsh K SEA @TEN 3.00 6.08
'\CAh”S_HOEa“ wg S“AVEE v ggt’ ig-gg g-zg New Orleans Saints D/STNOR @CAR  11.00 7.94
arqise Lee v . .
Delanie Walker TE TEN vSEA 7.10 11.36 .
Ryan Succop K TEN v SEA 18.20 9.67 Loopy Thugs B Andy Collis
Tennessee Titans D/STTEN v SEA 1.00 6.38 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  @CHI 12.00 16.35 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @CHI 1880 19.44 *
Da Rabb|ts - Greg Hare Mike Gillislee RB NWE v HOU 3.10 4.33 *
. Todd Gurley RB LAR @SFO 37.40 2283 *
Derek Carr QB OAK @WAS 622 1313  * Keenan Allen WR LAC VKAN 1210 1964 *
Jsay AJ_ayl'3 ) Eg ms v gx& z-gg 2-;2 X DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU @NWE 1560 2043 *
amaje Perine v . . Jesse James TE PIT @CHI 390 620 *
DOUg Baldwin WR SEA @TEN 30.50 14.38 * Chris Boswell K PIT @CHI 2.30 10.06 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK @WAS 1.70 10.74 : Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @SFO 0.00 9.31 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHIVNYG  9.60 11.93 Trevor Siemian QB DEN @BUF 956 832
éa_Ch Esl'tzt ;E E:'l v E‘FG 12-28 1?-3\:‘: X Javorius Allen RB BAL @JAC 530 882
alro Santos v : : Matt Forte RB NYJ vMIA 250 6.37
?“andtaTFal'CO”S cDg/BST /SL'-F @I'DDEEJ 1‘5‘-32 1;-22 * Jamison Crowder ~ WR WAS vOAK 1020 10.63
yrod Taylor v : : Jordan Matthews WR BUF vDEN 9.10 3.58
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI v NYG 12.70 6.66 Jordan Reed TE WAS v OAK 0.00 3.82
Jamaa_ll Charles RB DEN @BUF 12.20 3.63 Matt Bryant K ATL @DET 15.70 10.27
JDoeS M'XC’? ) \Ffv‘z $'A'\"w gsz\‘NB ii-ig ggi Seattle Seahawks ~ D/STSEA @TEN  -4.00 8.00
esSean Jackson . .
Eric Ebron TE DET VvATL 290 840
Steven Hauschka K BUF v DEN 21.00 8.89 Madd DanS - Jay Couch
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN v TAM 9.00 7.88 Carson Wentz QB PHI VvNYG 12.24 16.92 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v NOR 16.20 1154 *
Fluffers - Jon Lap|erre Jal:—}n Rlchﬁrcli RB OAK @WAS 1.30 4.61 i
Marcus Mariota QB TEN VvSEA 17.70 1372 * Z;Zﬂncﬁ%pz:) ' wﬁ ZTK V@’\\I,JES 411'28 ié'gj «
LeSean McCoy RB BUF vDEN 10.40 15.32 * Mike Evans WR TAM @MIN 1470 1326 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN v SEA 21.50 9.69 * Evan Engram TE NYG @PHI 10.50 10.91 *
Martavis Bryant WR PIT @CHI 5.00 8.34 * Graham Gano K CAR v NOR 9.20 8.58 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @LAC ~ 20.00 1639~ Kansas City Chiefs ~ DISTKAN @LAC ~ 11.00 6.69 *
Allen Hurns WR JAC VBAL 1000 646 Jameis Winston QB TAM @MIN 1952 13.67
@’_:ELRtUdO'Ph ;E m\‘R \écpTcAANFIe 11-‘212 g-;g X Marlon Mack RB IND VCLE 0.00 5.76
I Lutz : : Jamaal Williams RB GNB vCIN 0.60 8.21
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL @JAC -8.00 9.81 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @CAR 12.90 10.19
é:d-re\JN hUCK gs '/ﬂ?. v S;E g-gg 2-22 DeVante Parker WR MIA @NYJ 2160 850
fis Johnson v : : Hunter Henr TE LAC VKAN 0.00 7.93
Terrance West RB BAL @JAC 160 180 Adam Vinatigri K IND vCLE 740 748
_'?;rfgl‘ly Vam;':io'a wg EX‘&E v 22’3 ;-gg g-gg Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL @ARlI  11.00 6.75
Antonio Gates TE LAC vKAN 5.00 4.85
Cody Parkey K MIA  @NYJ -1.00 6.18

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM  @MIN -4.00 5.56
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Tom Brady QB NWE vHOU 34.72 1835 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC vKAN 1390 16.32 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @WAS 3.10 10.09 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN vTAM 39.30 12.67 *
Rashard Higgins WR CLE @IND 3.00 423 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @TEN 5.00 7.97 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @LAC 1.10 15.47 *
Justin Tucker K BAL @JAC 1.00 10.82 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT @CHI 6.00 8.63 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU @NWE 23.14 10.30
Ameer Abdullah RB DET VvATL 10.10 6.99
Frank Gore RB IND v CLE 12.20 10.26
Randall Cobb WR GNB vCIN 0.00 10.06
Pierre Garcon WR SFO vLAR 2520 6.13
Jared Cook TE OAK @WAS 13.30 8.86

Phil Dawson K ARI v DAL 280 7.73
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v CIN 8.00 5.69
Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Matthew Stafford QB DET VATL 15.46 17.32 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN @BUF 5.30 10.44 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN VvTAM 2540 399 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE v HOU 34.10 1426 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB vCIN 2220 845 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN vTAM 1580 16.29 *
Zach Miller TE CHI VvPIT 270 341 *
Giorgio Tavecchio K OAK @WAS 4.00 5.21 *
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl v DAL -1.00 6.13 *
Carson Palmer QB ARl vDAL 22.70 6.86

Rob Kelley RB WAS v OAK 0.00 2.58
Darren Sproles RB PHI vNYG 1.10 0.93
Brandon Coleman WR NOR @CAR 7.10 4.40
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL @JAC 1.80 6.31
Benjamin Watson TE BAL @JAC 9.20 8.76

Kai Forbath K MIN v TAM 10.80 8.90
Detroit Lions D/ST DET v ATL 9.00 8.00
Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Dak Prescott QB DAL @ARI 20.92 16.10 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @ARI 16.90 12.76 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE @IND 19.40 11.14 *
Ty Montgomery RB GNB vCIN 9.00 494 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @PHI 2790 4.63 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF vDEN 280 864 *
Julius Thomas TE MIA @NYJ 4.60 6.05 *
Matt Prater K DET VvATL 2110 961 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @BUF 4.00 6.13 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @TEN 32.52 21.06
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @CAR 11.70 17.43
Thomas Rawls RB SEA @TEN 0.00 1.79
John Brown WR ARl vDAL 0.00 4.18
Corey Davis WR TEN v SEA 0.00 4.47
Tyler Eifert TE CIN @GNB 0.00 0.54
Nick Folk K TAM @MIN 6.10 1.08
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v BAL 11.00 12.06
Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VvCIN 2582 811 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC vBAL 1550 14.14 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @NWE 6.80 10.78 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @GNB 3110 1493 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA @NYJ 11.80 16.86 *
Sammy Watkins WR LAR @SFO 30.60 8.96 *
Coby Fleener TE NOR @CAR 3.10 3.98 *
Dan Bailey K DAL @ARI 400 453 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v NOR -3.00 738 *
Alex Smith QB KAN @LAC 13.10 18.14
Derrick Henry RB TEN v SEA 6.90 8.41
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR VvNOR 6.60 7.61
Kenny Golladay WR DET VvATL 450 573
Rishard Matthews WR TEN v SEA 20.70 10.03
Austin Hooper TE ATL @DET 1.90 7.67
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @SFO 1290 11.88
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF v DEN 9.00 6.06
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Commish Account - Glory Hole - Tejo Willemsen
No bl " Cam Newton QB CAR @NWE 34.04 1878 *
0 players on roster. Kareem Hunt RB KAN VWAS 17.10 17.79 *
Bar Flies - Matt Collis Chris Thompson RB  WAS @KAN 2.20 8.06 :
Kirk Cousins QB WAS @KAN 18.60 17.73 * -I??(Z g%im wg :?\l/-l\DL V@LSAERA 1238 ﬁ;g *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @GNB 680 777 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vBUF 170 1096 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vBUF 14.80 11.76 * Charles c|ay TE BUF @ATL 20.20 7.61 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v OAK 6.70 7.53 * Mason Crosby K GNB v CHI 5.00 4.76 *
B?mhanﬁi Thomas wg zg’\R‘ ‘é@OM/TK Zg-ég gig . Houston Texans DISTHOU VTEN  17.00 4.44 *
fichae! Thomas : : Joe Flacco QB BAL vPIT 10.40 11.31
j'mmyﬁfaham ;E EEQ v :mg 1(6’-;8 12-32 . Giovani Bernard RB CIN @CLE 1440 827
ason Myers v : : Theo Riddick RB DET @MIN 170 791
ﬁﬂ::;dglisgz Eagles CD)/BST E:”c S‘Pmlc zi'gg 13-32 * Donte Moncrief WR IND @SEA 1100 4.82
: : : Torrey Smith WR PHI @LAC 1.90 5.88
lTe‘_’”;]%O'ema"“ Eg éIIE v EFNF 12-;8 g-gg Martellus Bennett ~ TE NWE vCAR 1090 3.79
saian Lrowe v : : Mike Nugent K CHI @GNB 000 328
JDEJ‘VEN? Adams wi /(ing v g% g-ig 12-82 Miami Dolphins D/STMIA vNOR 300 5.13
J. Nelson v . .
David Njoku TE CLE vCIN 3.10 5.67
Chandler Catanzaro K NYJ vJAC 1180 7.46 L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
Cleveland Browns D/STCLE vCIN 2.00 4.00 Drew Brees QB NOR @MIA 17.02 16.10 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @MIA 8.20 1650 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow Wendfell Smallwood RB PHI @LAC 15.90 2.53 *
. Antonio Brown WR PIT @BAL 7.40 2152 *
"C/':t_t Ré’a“ gs 22; v :?\IUDF 13-‘113 1‘2‘-;}) X Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VSFO 1220 17.72 *
ris Larson v : : Golden Tate WR DET @MIN 6.10 1497 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @GNB 1330 1279  * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vCAR 1200 1478 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO @ARI 1200 1302 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE vCAR 1670 1088 *
JChl_”SJHOQa“ wi Z¥Y.E v SCE 12-88 13-;2 X Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN @CLE ~ 9.00 656 *
ulio Jones v : : Jay Cutler B MIA VvNOR 6.06 9.77
Delanie Walker TE TEN @HOU 8.10 11.36 * Da):lld Johnson SB ARI v SFO 0.00 0.69
Dustin Hopkins K WAS @KAN 9.10 3.81 * Doug Martin RB TAM v NYG 0.00 4.55
Tennessee Titans D/STTEN @HOU -7.00 6.38 * Jamgs White RB NWE v CAR 10.40 6.44
Andy Dalton QB CIN @CLE 2534 1283 Cole Beasley WR DAL VLAR 470 546
Bilal Powell RB NYJ vJAC 30.00 8.79 Jason Witten TE DAL v LAR 1.90 9.38
Jacquizz Rodgers RB TAM Vv NYG 11.80 2.68 Blair Walsh K SEA Vv IND 6.50 6.08
i/‘lefm?'”eLKearse wi S\‘Xé ‘é@J'\'TYCJ g-;g 1;-23 New England Patriots D/ST NWE v CAR 0.00 7.13
arqise Lee . .
Jack Doyle TE IND @SEA 870 11.25 .
Ryan Succop K TEN @HOU 2.00 9.67 Loopy Thugs Andy Collis
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK @DEN 8.00 4.38 Trevor Siemian QB DEN vOAK 1026 832 *
Javorius Allen RB BAL VvPIT 740 882 *
Da Rabb|ts - Greg Hare Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @BAL 35.60 19.44 *
. Todd Gurley RB LAR @DAL 33.00 2283 *
Derek Carr QB OAK @DEN 872 1313  * Keenan Allen WR LAC VPHI 2280 19.64 *
jay ﬁ/:'ayl Eg ElH'\: géﬁg g-gg 2-;\:‘: X DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU vTEN  30.70 20.43 *
oe Mixon . .
Doug Baldwin WR SEA VIND 850 1438 * ﬁ;ﬁa;;;eid -IEE XVTALS V@éﬁ\g 238 1823 i
Michael Crabtree  WR OAK @DEN  0.00 10.74 Seattle Seahawks ~ D/STSEA VIND 2100 800 *
/zMSthE rieffery ¥VER ﬁ:: gtﬁg 12-5198 i;gg X Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  @BAL  10.64 16.35
ach Ertz : : Matt Forte RB NYJ vJAC 0.00 637
Steven Hauschka K BUF @ATL ~ 1630 889 ~* Mike Gillislee RB NWE vCAR 490 4.33
?“andtaTFal'Cons g’;T QL'-F ‘é@iﬁt 11-22 1;-22 ¥ Jamison Crowder ~ WR WAS @KAN  1.00 10.63
yrod Taylor : : Jordan Matthews WR BUF @ATL 8.00 3.58
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @LAC 19.10 6.66 Jesse James TE PIT @BAL 7.00 6.20
Jamaa_ll Cha_rles RB DEN v OAK 5.20 3.63 Chris Boswell K PIT @BAL 7.70 10.06
gaeg:fn F;‘;:'E'Sson \ljv?:z ¥VAAM5 ?ﬁ@g‘ i-gg g-gi’ Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR @DAL 200 931
Eric Ebron TE DET @MIN 470 8.40
Cairo Santos K CHI @GNB 0.00 1.71 Madd DanS Jay Couch
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v DET 11.00 7.88 Carson Wentz QB PHI @LAC 14.08 16.92 *
Andre Ellington RB HOU v TEN 1490 428 *
Fluffers - Jon Lapierre Christan McCaffrey B AR gg‘é"NE S Tooa .
mari Cooper . .
Marcus Mariota QB TEN @HOU 17.74 13.72 * Mike Evanrs) WR TAM v NYG 17.70 13.26 *
'Isei/lean M’;COY Eg _‘?ILEJ'\F‘ gﬁToLu 12-28 12-23 X DeVante Parker WR MIA vNOR 1390 850 *
eMarco Murray . .
Martavis Bryant WR PIT @BAL  7.80 834 * Eﬁjﬂa'f;‘%rjﬁo lE Z,Yf;‘ gm\/wllz ig';g 12’2515 .
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vWAS 950 16.39 * : : ' ' .
: : . Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v WAS 9.00 6.69
Allen Hurns WR JAC @NYJ 820 646 Jameis Winston QB TAM VNYG 2648 13.67
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vDET 540 976 * Jalen Richard RB OAK @DEN 320 461
Wil Lutz K __NOR @WIA 850 973 * Jamaal Williams RB GNB vCHI 180 821
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM v NYG 2.00 5.56 Nelson Agholor WR PHI @LAC 8.80 12.04
/é::fse‘ﬁ)hﬁggn gs '/ﬂ?. ?SSFES g-gg 2-22 Sterling Shepard WR NYG @TAM  11.40 10.09
: : Hunter Henry TE LAC vPHI 8.60 7.93
Terrance West RBBAL vPIT 000 1.80 Ka'imi Fairbaim K HOU vTEN  17.60 5.88
_'?;rfgl‘ly Vam;':io'a wg EX‘&E v SQIR ;g-gg g-gg Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL VLAR  -3.00 6.75
Antonio Gates TE LAC vPHI 480 4.85
Cody Parkey K MIA v NOR 0.00 6.18
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL Vv PIT 2.00 981
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Tom Brady QB NWE vCAR 2148 1835 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC vPHI 3.40 1632 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @DEN 1.20 10.09 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB v CHI 13.40 10.06 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN vDET 1580 12.67 *
Pierre Garcon WR SFO @ARI 7.60 6.13 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vWAS 27.40 1547 *
Justin Tucker K BAL v PIT 3.30 10.82 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT @BAL 13.00 8.63 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU vTEN 30.72 10.30
Ameer Abdullah RB DET @MIN 18.40 6.99
Frank Gore RB IND @SEA 9.50 10.26
Rashard Higgins WR CLE vCIN 0.00 4.23
Tyler Lockett WR SEA VIND 13.10 7.97
Jared Cook TE OAK @DEN 7.60 8.86

Phil Dawson K ARI v SFO 1580 7.73
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v CHI 9.00 5.69
Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Matthew Stafford QB DET @MIN 10.36 17.32 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN v OAK 13.20 1044 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN vDET 1290 399 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE v CAR 7.20 1426 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB v CHI 2150 845 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN vDET 9.90 16.29 *
Zach Miller TE CHI @GNB 6.50 341 *
Giorgio Tavecchio K OAK @DEN 4.90 5.21 *
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl v SFO 8.00 6.13 *
Carson Palmer QB ARl VvSFO 19.38 6.86
D'Onta Foreman RB HOU v TEN 450 344

Rob Kelley RB WAS @KAN 2.30 2.58
Brandon Coleman WR NOR @MIA 4,10 4.40
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL VvPIT 510 6.31
Benjamin Watson TE BAL VvPIT 10.30 8.76

Kai Forbath K MIN v DET -2.00 8.90
Detroit Lions D/ST DET @MIN 11.00 8.00
Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Russell Wilson QB SEA VIND 27.60 21.06 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vVLAR 2690 12.76 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE vCIN 16.50 11.14 *
Ty Montgomery RB GNB v CHI 280 494 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @TAM 17.00 4.63 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF @ATL 17.40 8.64 *
Julius Thomas TE MIA VvNOR 490 6.05 *
Matt Prater K DET @MIN 555 9.61 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC  @NYJ 16.00 12.06 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL VLAR 20.58 16.10
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @MIA 19.60 17.43
Thomas Rawls RB SEA VvIND 0.00 1.79
John Brown WR ARl v SFO 7.70 4.8
Corey Davis WR TEN @HOU 0.00 4.47
Tyler Eifert TE CIN @CLE 0.00 0.54
Nick Folk K TAM v NYG 250 1.08
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v OAK 10.00 6.13
Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB v CHI 19.16 811 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @NYJ 21.50 14.14 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU v TEN 26.10 10.78 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @CLE 17.30 1493 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA v NOR 11.00 16.86 *
Sammy Watkins WR LAR @DAL 2.70 8.96 *
Coby Fleener TE NOR @MIA 4.10 3.98 *
Dan Bailey K DAL VLAR 6.50 453 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @NWE 1.00 7.38 *
Alex Smith QB KAN vWAS 26.32 18.14
Derrick Henry RB TEN @HOU 0.70 8.41
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @NWE 5.80 7.61
Kenny Golladay WR DET @MIN 0.00 5.73
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @HOU 7.90 10.03
Austin Hooper TE ATL vBUF 11.00 7.67
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @DAL 2990 11.88
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF @ATL 14.00 6.06
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Week 5
Commish Account - Glory Hole - Tejo Willemsen
No ol X Cam Newton QB CAR @DET 2620 18.78 *
0 players on roster. Kareem Hunt RB KAN @HOU 16.10 17.79 *
Bar Flies - Matt Collis DecByat.  WR DAL vONG 1620 1174 o
. ez Bryan v . .
Phl!lp Rivers QB LAC @NYG 18.82 17.04 : T Y Hilton WR IND v SFO 28.70 11.79 *
lTaf_'thCOhe” | Eg g'l:'l'z v ’\N"\'('\; %-38 ;-;g . Martellus Bennett ~ TE NWE @TAM 830 379 *
saian Lrowe v : : Charles Clay TE BUF @CIN 510 7.61 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @DAL 24.60 14.09 : Mason Crosby K GNB @DAL 3.00 4.76 *
j;J- Ne'éonh ¥VER QE'A gfg‘é ié-‘?‘g 13-22 . Houston Texans D/ISTHOU vKAN  -7.00 444 *
Immy Granam . .
David Njoku TE CLE vNYJ 1290 567 * Joe Flacco QB BAL  QOAK 888 1131
Jason Myers K SEA @LAR 6.80 2-93 . Giovani Bernard RB CIN vBUF 4.20 8.27
> 4 . : Chris Thompson RB WAS 0.00 8.06
P_hlladelpf_lla Eagles D/ST PHI v ARI 9.00 9.50 * Robby Anderson WR NYJ @CLE 3.60 12.94
Kirk Cousins QB WAS 0.00 17.73 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 0.00 10.96
E‘;‘\’l'gn?;"fr’::;an Eg Qlt 8-88 12-‘7‘2 Torrey Smith WR PHI VARI 15.00 5.88
. . Mike Nugent K CHI v MIN 0.00 3.28
EmmanPe' ?;mders wi BEE 8-88 1;-22 Miami Dolphins DISTMIA vTEN  21.00 5.3
emaryius omas . .
Michael Thomas WR NOR 0.00 17.16
Chandler Catanzaro K NYJ @CLE 7.80 7.46 L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE v NYJ 8.00 4.00 Sam Bradford QB MIN @CHI 144 171 ~*
Doug Martin RB TAM VNWE 1470 455 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow Jame§ White RB NWE @TAM 9.50 6.44 *
. Antonio Brown WR PIT vJAC 30.70 21.52 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN vBUF 1732 12.83 X Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @PHI 1210 17.72 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v MIN 7.60 12.79 ) Golden Tate WR DET vCAR 10.80 14.97 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO @D 230 1302 " Jason Witten TE DAL VGNB 1410 938 *
Bilal Powell RB NYJ @CLE 530 879 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @TAM 1650 10.88 *
JChrls Hoglc’in wg E%E glﬁ:\zﬂ i;-gg 1‘;‘-;2 X Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN vBUF  12.00 656 *
ermaine Kearse : : Drew Brees B NOR 0.00 16.10
Delanie Walker TE TEN @MIA 550 11.36 * Mark Ingram SB NOR 0.00 16.50
Ryan Succop K __TEN @MA 560 967 * David Johnson RB ARl @PHI 000 0.69
33‘;'6;“’ Raiders cDg/BST /??llf vBAL 5-88 12‘-3513 Wendell Smalwood RB PHI v ARI 000 253
att Ryan : : Cole Beasley WR DAL VvGNB 1630 5.46
Jacquizz Rodgers  RB TAM vNWE 200  2.68 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @TAM 000 14.78
Adam Humphries WR TAM v NWE 8.10 8.48 Blair Walsh K SEA @LAR 14.50 6.08
i/lu“o _JO“I'_SS wi ?;é oI g-gg 1;-2;‘ New England Patriots D/STNWE @TAM  6.00 7.13
arqise Lee . .
Jack Doyle TE IND vSFO 0.00 11.25 .
Dustin Hopkins K WAS 0.00 3.81 Loopy Thugs Andy Collis
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN @MIA 9.00 6.38 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v JAC 1058 16.35 *
Javorius Allen RB BAL @OAK 16.50 8.82 *
Da Rabb|ts - Greg Hare Le'Veon Bell RB PIT v JAC 14.30 19.44 :
Ell Manning OB NYG vIAC 1300 1206 * Todd Gurley RB LAR VSEA 5.00 22.83 :
Anni : : . Keenan Allen WR LAC @NYG 10.70 19.64
izégﬁé’t'te Bount Eg ﬁ:: x’:g: ;-38 g-ég X DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU vKAN 2420 2043 *
B . *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @LAR  7.70 1438 * Jcisnsse ;j;”vfj, lE §:I Hﬁg 3"5‘8 18'32 "
DeSean Jackson WR TAM VNWE 19.60 891 * ’ ' «
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI VARl 610 1193 * Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA @LAR 13.00 8.00
Zach Ertz TE PHI VARl 1810 1303 * I,,raet\:oFrosrtfm'an SS Z\E(’J\I @CLE 8:88 2:23
Steven Hauschka K BUF @CIN 11.10 8.89 * Mike Gillislee RB NWE @TAM 5.20 4.33
Minnesota Vikings D/IST MIN  @CHI 7.00 7.88 * Jamison Crowder WR WAS 0.00 10.63
JDETEK Icg: | gg SQE v BAL 8-88 12-;2 Jordan Matthews WR BUF @CIN 0.00 358
amaal tharles : : Jordan Reed TE WAS 0.00 382
Elijah McGuire RB NYJ @CLE 4.00 4.35 Matt Bryant K ATL 0.00 10.27
Joe Mixon RB CIN vBUF 1110 821 Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR VvSEA 900 9.31
Michael Crabtree WR OAK vBAL 20.20 10.74
Eric Ebron TE DET vCAR 1.60 8.40
Cairo Santos K CHI VvMIN 000 1.71 Madd Dawgs - Jay Couch
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL 0.00 7.00 Jameis Winston QB TAM v NWE 20.46 13.67 *
Andre Ellington RB HOU v KAN 11.00 428 *
Fluffers - Jon Lapierre Chrlstlan McCaffrey RB CAR @DET 11.30 1154 *
. Mike Evans WR TAM VNWE 10.90 1326 *
Jared Goff QB LAR VvSEA 1072 1584 X Devin Funchess WR CAR @DET 1830 1219 *
Eeinean M&COY Eg _‘?ILEJ'\F‘ g'\cﬂ'l';‘\ 1%-38 12-23 X DeVante Parker WR MIA vTEN 1.60 850 *
ellarco Murray : : Evan Engram TE NYG vLAC 0.00 1091 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE @TAM 16.70 9.06 : Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v KAN 200 588 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @HOU 1680 16.39 Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ISTKAN @HOU  0.00 6.69 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC @NYG 3.20 8.93 ) Carson Wentz QB PHI VARI 27.26 16.92
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN - @CHI 1650 9.76 Aaron Jones RB GNB @DAL 2290 5.11
Cody Parkey K~ MIA vTEN 420 618 X Jalen Richard RB OAK vBAL 370 461
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM v NWE 7.00 5.56 Nelson Agholor WR PHI VARI 18.30 12.04
é’r:d_re‘JN hUCK gg '/ﬂ?. \éa?:iﬁ g-gg 2-22 Sterling Shepard WR NYG vLAC 1.90 10.09
ris Johnson - : Vernon Davis TE WAS 0.00 7.74
Latavius Murray RB MIN @CHI 5.30 9.75 Graham Gano K CAR @DET 9.25 8.58
/"('”a”an's Bryant wi ?'ATC V@Jﬁﬁ 3-‘1‘8 g-ig Washington Redskins D/ST WAS 0.00 6.38
en Hurns . .
Antonio Gates TE LAC @NYG 430 4.85
Wil Lutz K  NOR 000 9.73

Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @OAK 14.00 9.81
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Meat Curtains - Jim Hudson

Tom Brady QB NWE @TAM 16.62 1835 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NYG 32.30 16.32 *
Frank Gore RB IND vSFO 10.10 10.26 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB @DAL 6.90 10.06 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @CHI 140 1267 *
Pierre Garcon WR SFO @IND 18.40 6.13 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @HOU 18.80 15.47 *
Justin Tucker K BAL @OAK 13.50 10.82 *
Pittsburgh Steelers DISTPIT vJAC 7.00 863 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU vKAN 30.54 10.30
Ameer Abdullah RB DET vCAR 3.90 6.99
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v BAL 11.80 10.09
Rashard Higgins WR CLE vNYJ 270 4.23
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @LAR 6.30 7.97
Jared Cook TE OAK vBAL 450 8.86

Phil Dawson K ARl  @PHI -0.50 7.73
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB @DAL 8.00 5.69
Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Matthew Stafford QB DET vCAR 14.16 17.32 *
D'Onta Foreman RB HOU v KAN 320 344 *
Wayne Gallman RB NYG vLAC 10.70 549 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE @TAM 1450 14.26 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @DAL 9.40 8.45 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @CHI 1050 16.29 *
Benjamin Watson TE BAL @OAK 2.20 8.76 *
Giorgio Tavecchio K OAK v BAL 530 521 *
Detroit Lions D/ST DET v CAR 3.00 800 *
Carson Palmer QB ARl @PHI 14.64 6.86

C.J. Anderson RB DEN 0.00 10.44

Rob Kelley RB WAS 0.00 2.58
Jaron Brown WR ARl @PHI 6.90 6.42
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL @OAK 11.30 6.31
Zach Miller TE CHI VvMIN 1190 341

Kai Forbath K MIN  @CHI 8.00 8.90
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl  @PHI -2.00 6.13
Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Russell Wilson QB SEA @LAR 11.52 21.06 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vGNB 16.70 12.76 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE VvNYJ 1480 11.14 *
Thomas Rawls RB SEA @LAR 4.50 1.79 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vLAC 2150 463 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF @CIN 14.80 8.64 *
Julius Thomas TE MIA VvTEN 250 6.05 *
Matt Prater K DET vCAR 6.10 9.61 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @PIT 26.00 12.06 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL vGNB 27.74 16.10
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 0.00 17.43

Ty Montgomery RB GNB @DAL 0.00 494
John Brown WR ARl @PHI 9.60 4.18
Corey Davis WR TEN @MIA 0.00 4.47
Tyler Eifert TE CIN vBUF 0.00 0.54
Nick Folk K TAM v NWE -4.75 1.08
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN 0.00 6.13
Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @DAL 21.04 8.11 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @PIT 33.90 14.14 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU v KAN 9.90 10.78 *
A.J. Green WR CIN vBUF 3290 1493 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA VvTEN 1540 16.86 *
Sammy Watkins WR LAR v SEA 0.00 896 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM v NWE 1780 876 *
Dan Bailey K DAL v GNB 8.40 453 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @DET 10.00 7.38 *
Alex Smith QB KAN @HOU 26.86 18.14
Derrick Henry RB TEN @MIA 0.90 8.41
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @DET 5.90 7.61
Kenny Golladay WR DET vCAR 0.00 5.73
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @MIA 6.40 10.03
Coby Fleener TE NOR 0.00 3.98
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v SEA 1.60 11.88
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF @CIN 6.00 6.06
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Week 6

Commish Account -

No players on roster.

Bar Flies - Matt Collis

Kirk Cousins

Isaiah Crowell
Devonta Freeman
Davante Adams
Emmanuel Sanders
Michael Thomas
David Njoku

Jason Myers
Philadelphia Eagles
Philip Rivers

Tarik Cohen

Tevin Coleman

J.J. Nelson
Demaryius Thomas
Jimmy Graham
Chandler Catanzaro
Cleveland Browns

0B
RB

WAS
CLE
ATL
GNB
DEN
NOR
CLE
SEA

D/ST PHI

0B

LAC
CHI
ATL
ARI
DEN
SEA
NYJ

D/IST CLE

v SFO
@HOU
v MIA

@MIN
v NYG
v DET
@HOU

@CAR
@OAK
@BAL
v MIA

v TAM
v NYG

v NWE
@HOouU

BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow

Matt Ryan

Jordan Howard
Jerick McKinnon
Chris Hogan

Julio Jones
Jermaine Kearse
Delanie Walker
Ryan Succop
Oakland Raiders
Andy Dalton

Matt Breida
Carlos Hyde
Jacquizz Rodgers
Adam Humphries
Jack Doyle
Dustin Hopkins
Tennessee Titans

0B
RB

ATL
CHI
MIN
NWE
ATL
NYJ
TEN
TEN

D/IST OAK

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE
K

CIN

SFO
SFO
TAM
TAM
IND

WAS

D/ST TEN

Da Rabbits - Greg Hare

Jacoby Brissett
Jay Ajayi

Marlon Mack
Michael Crabtree
DeSean Jackson
Alshon Jeffery
Zach Ertz

Robbie Gould
Atlanta Falcons
Derek Carr
LeGarrette Blount
Elijah McGuire
Joe Mixon

Doug Baldwin
Eric Ebron
Steven Hauschka
Minnesota Vikings

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

IND
PHI
IND
OAK
TAM
PHI
PHI
SFO

DIST ATL

OAK
PHI
NYJ
CIN
SEA
DET
BUF

D/IST MIN

Fluffers - Jon Lapierre

Marcus Mariota
DeMarco Murray
Latavius Murray
Danny Amendola
Tyreek Hill

Allen Hurns

Kyle Rudolph

Wil Lutz
Baltimore Ravens
Andrew Luck
Chris Johnson
LeSean McCoy
Martavis Bryant
Tyrell Williams
Antonio Gates
Cody Parkey

QB
RB
RB

TEN
TEN
MIN
NWE
KAN
JAC
MIN
NOR

D/ST BAL

0B
RB
RB

K

IND
ARI
BUF
PIT
LAC
LAC
MIA

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM

v MIA
@BAL
v GNB
@NYJ
v MIA
v NWE
v IND
v IND
v LAC

@WAS
@WAS
@ARI
@ARI
@TEN
v SFO
v IND

@TEN
@CAR
@TEN
v LAC
@ARI
@CAR
@CAR
@WAS
v MIA
v LAC
@CAR
v NWE

@NOR

v GNB

v IND
v IND
v GNB
@NYJ
v PIT
v LAR
v GNB
v DET
v CHI
@TEN
v TAM

@KAN
@OAK
@OAK
@ATL
@ARI

29.80
8.30
8.90

16.40

13.60
4.10
2.00
3.20
7.00

13.72
7.94

10.10
1.60

26.30
0.00
5.00
8.00

11.92
21.10
22.40
2.90
14.20
11.90
5.70
23.20
6.00
0.00
4.60
22.00
1.20
12.10
17.00
8.90
6.00

12.98
16.00
1.80
17.20
11.80
11.10
13.80
6.30
3.00
7.84
8.70
2.20
0.00
0.00
1.90
0.00
13.00

17.24
16.70
4.30
7.00
9.40
6.70
10.70
11.20
8.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.70
3.70
2.60
10.90
6.00

17.73
8.39
11.76
14.09
7.53
17.16
5.67
2.93
9.50
17.04
7.77
9.45
6.03
13.56
10.38
7.46
4.00

14.71
12.79
9.54
6.79
17.24
11.38
11.36
9.67
4.38
12.83
5.75
13.02
2.68
8.48
11.25
3.81
6.38

13.06
8.13
5.76

10.74
8.91

11.93

13.03

11.23
7.00

13.13
6.66
4.35
8.21

14.38
8.40
8.89
7.88

13.72
9.69
9.75
9.06

16.39
6.46
9.76
9.73
9.81
0.00
1.14

15.32
8.34
8.93
4.85
6.18
5.56

E N T T E T T E A T I

E N T T

Glory Hole - Tejo Willemsen

Cam Newton
Kareem Hunt
Theo Riddick
Chris Thompson
Robby Anderson
T Y Hilton
George Kittle
Mason Crosby
Houston Texans
Joe Flacco
Giovani Bernard
Dez Bryant
Mohamed Sanu
Torrey Smith
Charles Clay
Mike Nugent
Miami Dolphins

QB CAR
RB KAN VPIT
RB DET @NOR
RB WAS v SFO
WR NYJ vNWE
WR IND @TEN
TE SFO @WAS
K GNB @MIN
D/STHOU v CLE
QB BAL vCHI
RB CIN
WR DAL
WR ATL
WR PHI
TE BUF
K  CHI
DIST MIA

v PHI

v MIA
@CAR

@BAL
@ATL

L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan

Drew Brees

Mark Ingram

Doug Martin
Antonio Brown

Larry Fitzgerald
Golden Tate

Rob Gronkowski
Stephen Gostkowski
New England Patriots
Sam Bradford

David Johnson
Darren McFadden
James White

Cole Beasley

Jason Witten

Blair Walsh
Cincinnati Bengals

QB NOR vDET
RB NOR vDET
RB TAM @ARI
WR PIT @KAN
WR ARl vTAM
WR DET @NOR
TE NWE @NYJ
K NWE @NYJ
D/ST NWE @NYJ
QB MIN v GNB
RB ARl VvTAM
RB DAL

RB NWE @NYJ
WR DAL

TE DAL

K SEA

D/ST CIN

Loopy Thugs - Andy Collis

Ben Roethlisberger
Javorius Allen
Le'Veon Bell

Todd Gurley
Keenan Allen
DeAndre Hopkins
Jordan Reed

Matt Bryant

Los Angeles Rams
Trevor Siemian
Mike Gillislee
Alfred Morris
Jamison Crowder
Jordan Matthews
Ed Dickson

Chris Boswell
Seattle Seahawks

QB PIT
RB BAL
RB PIT
RB LAR @JAC
WR LAC @OAK
WR HOU vCLE
TE WAS vSFO
K ATL VvMIA
D/ISTLAR @JAC
QB DEN vNYG
RB NWE @NYJ
RB DAL

WR WAS v SFO
WR BUF
TE CAR
K PIT
D/ST SEA

@KAN
v CHI
@KAN

v PHI
@KAN

Madd Dawgs - Jay Couch

Jameis Winston
Andre Ellington
Aaron Jones

Adrian Peterson
Mike Evans

Devin Funchess
Evan Engram
Graham Gano
Washington Redskins
Carson Wentz
Christian McCaffrey
Nelson Agholor
DeVante Parker
Sterling Shepard
Vernon Davis
Ka'imi Fairbairn
Kansas City Chiefs

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB TAM @ARI
RB HOU vCLE
RB GNB @MIN
RB ARl VvTAM
WR TAM @ARI
WR CAR v PHI
TE NYG @DEN
K CAR v PHI
D/ST WAS v SFO
QB PHI @CAR
RB CAR vPHI
WR PHI @CAR
WR MIA @ATL
WR NYG @DEN
TE WAS vSFO
K HOU v CLE
D/ST KAN v PIT

22.66
13.50
7.80
15.80
11.60
2.90
8.60
4.00
21.00
7.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.60
0.00
0.00
7.00

11.54
31.50
14.90
32.50
31.80
22.60
25.30
4.00
11.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

12.08
8.10
29.60
15.50
10.50
8.90
7.70
5.85
17.00
19.94
3.40
0.00
5.60
0.00
7.60
5.00
0.00

2.44
0.00
4.70
28.40
17.50
6.60
19.20
13.70
6.00
19.38
16.40
14.50
0.00
0.00
8.50
5.10
6.00

18.78
17.79
7.91
8.06
12.94
11.79
6.84
4.76
4.44
11.31
8.27
11.74
10.96
5.88
7.61
3.28
5.13

16.10
16.50
4.55
21.52
17.72
14.97
14.78
10.88
7.13
1.71
0.69
0.00
6.44
5.46
9.38
6.08
6.56

16.35
8.82
19.44
22.83
19.64
20.43
3.82
10.27
9.31
8.32
4.33
4.48
10.63
3.58
5.17
10.06
8.00

13.67
4.28
5.11
5.09

13.26

12.19

10.91
8.58
6.38

16.92

11.54

12.04
8.50

10.09
7.74
5.88
6.69
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Meat Curtains - Jim Hudson

Tom Brady QB NWE @NYJ 1528 1835 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @OAK 30.50 16.32 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK vLAC 6.30 10.09 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB @MIN 5.80 10.06 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK vLAC 8.80 10.34 *
Pierre Garcon WR SFO @WAS 11.50 6.13 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvPIT 7.70 1547 *
Justin Tucker K BAL v CHI 12.30 1082 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB @MIN 4.00 5.69 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU vCLE 21.30 10.30
Ameer Abdullah RB DET @NOR 5.40 6.99
Frank Gore RB IND @TEN 7.70 10.26
Stefon Diggs WR MIN v GNB 0.00 12.67
Mike Wallace WR BAL vCHI 6.00 9.89
Jared Cook TE OAK vLAC 3.40 8.86

Phil Dawson K ARl  vTAM 8.00 7.73
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT @KAN 9.00 8.63
Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Matthew Stafford QB DET @NOR 19.88 17.32 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN vNYG 1.70 10.44 *
Samaje Perine RB WAS v SFO 11.20 653 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE @NYJ 16.30 14.26 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @MIN 13.00 8.45 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN v GNB 19.60 16.29 *
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ v NWE 1760 654 *
Giorgio Tavecchio K OAK Vv LAC 450 521 *
Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARl  vTAM 400 6.13 *
Carson Palmer QB ARl VvTAM 19.32 6.86
Wayne Gallman RB NYG @DEN 4.20 5.49

Rob Kelley RB WAS v SFO 0.00 2.58
Jaron Brown WR ARl vTAM 400 6.42
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL vCHI 0.00 6.31
Zach Miller TE CHI @BAL 9.50 341

Kai Forbath K MIN v GNB 14.60 8.90
Detroit Lions D/ST DET @NOR 7.00 8.00
Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Russell Wilson QB SEA 0.00 21.06 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE @HOU 550 11.14 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vDET 10.20 1743 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF 1990 864 *
John Brown WR ARl vTAM 1430 418 *
Will Fuller WR HOU v CLE 1320 695 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC @OAK 15.00 7.93 *
Matt Prater K DET @NOR 7.95 9.61 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v NYG 7.00 6.13 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 0.00 16.10
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 0.00 12.76

Ty Montgomery RB GNB @MIN 3.60 4.94
Thomas Rawls RB SEA 0.00 1.79
Cooper Kupp WR LAR @JAC 5.50 11.49
Julius Thomas TE MIA @ATL 5.20 6.05
Nick Folk K TAM @ARI 0.00 1.08
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v LAR 4.00 12.06
Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @MIN 0.72 8.11 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC VLAR 2380 14.14 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU v CLE 9.60 10.78 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA @ATL 20.20 16.86 *
Rishard Matthews WR TEN vIND 10.90 10.03 *
Terrelle Pryor WR WAS v SFO 530 313 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM @ARI 19.60 8.76 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @JAC 11.70 11.88 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v PHI 200 738 *
Alex Smith QB KAN VvPIT 14.14 18.14
Derrick Henry RB TEN VvIND 2400 841
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR v PHI 0.00 761

A.J. Green WR CIN 0.00 14.93
Sammy Watkins WR LAR @JAC 2.10 8.96
Coby Fleener TE NOR vDET 0.00 3.98

Dan Bailey K DAL 0.00 4.53
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 0.00 6.06
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Week 7
Commish Account - Glory Hole - Tejo Willemsen
No bl " Cam Newton QB CAR @CHI  10.44 1878 *
O Players on roster. Giovani Bernard RB CIN @PIT 130 827 *
Bar Flies - Matt Collis Kargem Hunt RB KAN @OAK 1370 17.79 *
Kirk Cousins OB WAS @PHI 2492 17.73 . Chris Thompson RB WAS @PHI 13.90 8.06 *
. . *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @NWE 160 945 * ?eYZ &%anm wi :?\,% V@ Jtio 13:38 ﬂ:;g «
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @NWE 10.50 11.76 * George Kittle TE SFO v DAL 2.60 6.84 *
Davante Adams WR GNB v NOR 3.20 14.09 * Mason Crosby K GNB v NOR 5.45 4.76 *
B?thzg'ﬁi;:ggas wi zg’; g'(—ﬁ\l% 12-52’8 gig Miami Dolphins DISTMIA v NYJ 300 513 *
: : Joe Flacco B BAL @MIN 10.44 11.31
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @NYG 13.10 10.38 * Theo Riddick SB DET 0.00 7.91
Adam Vinatieri K IND vJAC 0.00 748 * Robby Anderson WR NYJ @MIA 1150 12.94
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @GNB 6.00 7.94 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @NWE 13.50 10.96
_Fr’z'r'lllfg')‘r’g: Sg é’l\_ﬁ x g/‘ig 13-23 1;-3‘7‘ Torrey Smith WR PHI VvWAS 000 588
_ : : Charles Clay TE BUF vTAM 0.00 7.61
lJS?Iar\rl]e?s?r\:ve" \Ffvi g;'lf V@TLi'\é 2-;8 g-gg Mike Nugent K CHI VvCAR 000 328
e : : Houston Texans D/ST HOU 0.00 4.44
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @LAC 0.00 7.53
Austin Hooper TE ATL @NWE 1.60 7.67
Chandler Catanzaro K NYJ @MIA 4.00 7.46 L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v WAS 7.00 9.50 Drew Brees QB NOR @GNB 2324 16.10 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @GNB 22.00 1650 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow Doug Mart!n RB TAM @BUF 9.00 4.55 *
. James White RB NWE vATL 1220 6.44 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL  @NWE  16.02 1471 * Antonio Brown WR PIT VCIN 1550 2152 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v CAR 6.50 12.79 ) Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI @LAR 590 17.72 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO VDAL~ 1080 1302 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE VvATL 8.10 1478 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN VBAL 720 954 " Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE vATL 1190 1088 *
JChl_rISJHogan wg Z¥\I/_E V@ /'%\‘TVI\-/E ;i-;g 13-;2 . Indianapolis Colts D/STIND v JAC 3.00 444 *
ulio Jones : : Sam Bradford QB MIN vBAL 0.00 171
gs;nﬁu‘é\/;”ge' ;E EE ggtg i:-ig 1;-2? David Johnson RB ARl @LAR 0.00 0.69
. : Darren McFadden RB DAL @SFO 0.00 0.00
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK v KAN -1.00 4.38 * Cole Beasley WR DAL @SFO 3.40 5.46
Andy Da_Iton QB CIN @PIT 10.40 12.83 Golden Tate WR DET 0.00 14.97
mag E’et'da Eg fn':(? ‘é@?ﬁ/‘; 18-?8 2;3 Jason Witten TE DAL @SFO 1440 9.38
att Forte : : Blair Walsh K SEA @NYG 700 6.08
?dam _HU'EPh”eS wi m’;" gfﬁ: é-gg Sgg New England Patriots D/ST NWE v ATL 7.00 7.13
ermaine Kearse . .
Jack Doyle TE IND vJAC 1140 11.25 .
Dustin Hopkins K WAS @PHI 0.00 3.81 Loopy Thugs Andy Collis
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN @CLE 11.00 6.38 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v CIN 1496 16.35 *
Javorius Allen RB BAL @MIN 890 8.82 *
Da Rabb|ts - Greg Hare Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vCIN 23.70 19.44 *
. Todd Gurley RB LAR VARI 26.40 22.83 *
Derek Carr QB OAK VKAN = 30.18 1313  * Keenan Allen WR LAC VvDEN  7.10 19.64 *
jay ﬁ/:'ayl Eg ElH'\: \é@V'\DllATS g-gg 2-;‘: . Jamison Crowder ~ WR WAS @PHI 510 10.63 *
o€ Mixon : : Jordan Reed TE WAS @PHI 2540 382 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK v KAN 10.40 10.74 * Matt Bryant K ATL @NWE -5.00 10.27 *
DeSean Jackson  WR TAM @BUF 1330 ~ 891 Seattle Seahawks ~ D/STSEA @NYG 800 800 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI VWAS 570 11.93  * Trevor Siemian QB DEN @LAC  7.68 832
éaf)*;_E"té " ;E 2;‘8 v \[’)V:LS 12-28 ﬁgg X Mike Gillislee RB NWE vATL 310 433
obbie ou v : : Alfred Morris RB DAL @SFO 290 4.48
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v BAL 10.00 7.88 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 0.00 20.43
Jacoby Brissett QB IND vJAC 1110 13.06 Jordan Matthews ~ WR BUF VvTAM  3.00 358
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI v WAS 2.90 6.66 Ed Dickson TE CAR @CHl 4.80 5.17
Marlon Mack RB IND  vJAC 8.60 576 Chris Boswell K PIT vCIN 2020 10.06
Eluah g"cﬁu!fe \ljv?:z 2‘;}1 g'\N"{(AG 22-;8 12‘-22 Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR VARl 1500 9.31
oug balawin . .
Eric Ebron TE DET 0.00 8.40
Steven Hauschka K BUF vTAM 1190 8.89 Madd DanS - Jay Couch
Atlanta Falcons D/IST ATL @NWE 4.00 7.00 Carson Wentz QB PHI vWAS 28.02 16.92 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @CHI 8.10 1154 *
Fluffers - Jon Lap|erre Adrian Peterson RB ARl @LAR 3.80 5.09 *
. . Nelson Agholor WR PHI vWAS 1350 1204 *
Mar.cus Mariota QB TEN @CLE 8.92 13.72 ) Mike Evans WR TAM @BUF 21.80 13.26 *
E:gz;xol\rﬂyccoy Eg JBﬁCF ?T”XI'\DA 22-;8 1‘51-;; . Devin Funchess WR CAR @CHI 810 1219 *
. . *
Danny Amendola ~ WR NWE vATL 470 906 * Eﬁjﬂa'f;‘%rjﬁo lE Z,Yf;‘ V@SCEH/T 12:38 12:2513 "
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @OAK 2820 1639~ Kansas City Chiefs ~ DISTKAN @OAK ~ -200 6.69 *
Allen Hurns WR JAC @IND  19.10 646 Jameis Winston QB TAM @BUF 2536 13.67
@’_:ELRtUdO'Ph ;E m\‘R ‘é@BGA'\'I-B 13-28 g-;g X Andre Ellington RB HOU 000 428
I Lutz : : Aaron Jones RB GNB vNOR 2430 5.11
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @MIN 3.00 9.81 * DeVante Parker WR MIA v NYJ 0.00 8.50
gmzx(‘)—lﬁgrray Sg 'TNE?\I V@JS_CE g-gg g-gg Sterling Shepard WR NYG VSEA 000 10.09
: : Vernon Davis TE WAS @PHI 10.70 7.74
Latavius Murray RB MIN vBAL 20.30 9.75 Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 0.00 5.88
#"aﬂﬁ‘\c\ilﬁfyam wi E/I\Tc v gg\‘N ;-ig 2-3‘3‘ Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @PHI 000 638
yre Hniams v . .
Antonio Gates TE LAC vDEN 140 4385
Cody Parkey K MIA v NYJ 8.00 6.18

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM  @BUF 0.00 5.56
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Meat Curtains - Jim Hudson

Tom Brady QB NWE vATL 16.46 1835 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC vDEN 490 16.32 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v KAN 0.90 10.09 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB vNOR 3.50 10.06 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK v KAN 50.00 10.34 *
Pierre Garcon WR SFO v DAL 1090 6.13 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @OAK 12.30 15.47 *
Justin Tucker K BAL @MIN 16.50 10.82 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT v CIN 10.00 863 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 0.00 10.30
Ameer Abdullah RB DET 0.00 6.99
Frank Gore RB IND VvJAC 3.40 10.26
Stefon Diggs WR MIN v BAL 0.00 12.67
Mike Wallace WR BAL @MIN 1.90 9.89
Jared Cook TE OAK vKAN 20.70 8.86

Phil Dawson K ARl  @LAR -3.50 7.73
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v NOR 3.00 5.69
Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Carson Palmer QB ARl @LAR 3.88 6.86 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN @LAC 6.60 10.44 *
Orleans Darkwa RB NYG v SEA 6.30 840 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE vATL 1550 14.26 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB v NOR 230 845 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN v BAL 10.10 16.29 *
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ @MIA 10.10 6.54 *
Jake Elliott K PHI v WAS 11.40 826 *
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl  @LAR -2.00 6.13 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET 0.00 17.32

Rob Kelley RB WAS @PHI 400 258

Bilal Powell RB NYJ @MIA 9.30 8.79
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL @MIN 0.00 6.31
Donte Moncrief WR IND vJAC 5.00 4.82
Zach Miller TE CHI VvCAR 490 341

Kai Forbath K MIN v BAL 2510 8.90
Detroit Lions D/ST DET 0.00 8.00
Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Dak Prescott QB DAL @SFO 26.96 16.10 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @SFO 42.40 12.76 =
Duke Johnson RB CLE VvTEN 10.10 11.14 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @GNB 13.20 17.43 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF vTAM 950 864 *
John Brown WR ARl @LAR 1.60 4.18 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC vDEN 1130 793 *
Aldrick Rosas K NYG v SEA -1.00 417 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @IND 22.00 12.06 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @NYG 26.36 21.06

Ty Montgomery RB GNB vNOR 200 494
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI v WAS 490 253

Will Fuller WR HOU 0.00 6.95
Marvin Jones WR DET 0.00 14.38
Julius Thomas TE MIA Vv NYJ 8.80 6.05

Matt Prater K DET 0.00 9.61
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @LAC 5.00 6.13
Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Alex Smith QB KAN @OAK 25.68 18.14 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN @CLE 3.40 8.41 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @CHI 4.80 7.61 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @PIT 7.10 1493 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA v NYJ 2230 16.86 *
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @CLE 7.00 10.03 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM @BUF 13.00 8.76 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR VARI 18.30 1188 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF v TAM 400 6.06 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VvNOR 0.00 8.11
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @IND 0.00 14.14
Lamar Miller RB HOU 0.00 10.78
Terrelle Pryor WR WAS @PHI 3.40 3.13
Sammy Watkins WR LAR VARI 7.20 8.96
Coby Fleener TE NOR @GNB 4.20 3.98

Dan Bailey K DAL @SFO 2.00 453

Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR @CHI 12.00 7.38
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Week 8
Commish Account - Glory Hole - Tejo Willemsen
No ol X Cam Newton QB CAR @TAM 1256 1878 *
0 players on roster. Kareem Hunt RB KAN vDEN 830 17.79 *
Bar Flies - Matt Collis Thelo Riddick RB DET vPIT 5.50 7.91 *
Kirk Cousins OB WAS vDAL 1152 1773 Chris Thompson RB WAS v DAL 1140 806 *
: : Dez Bryant WR DAL @WAS  7.90 11.74 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @NYJ 10.90 9.45 * TY Hlﬁi)n WR IND @CIN 350 11.79 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @NYJ 6.60 11.76 * George Kittle TE SFO @PH| 4.20 6.84 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @KAN 0.00 7.53 * Mike Nugent K CHI @NOR 16.40 3.28 *
B?thzg'ﬁ;:g?as wg zg’\R‘ S‘—Dgﬁl’\‘ ig-?g gig . Houston Texans DISTHOU @SEA  -1.00 4.44 *
: . Joe Flacco B BAL vMIA 794 11.31
Jimmy Graham TE SEA vHOU 1790 1038 * Giovani Bernard SB CIN VIND 050 827
Chandler Catanzaro K NYJ VATL 7.10 7.46 * Robby Anderson WR NYJ VATL 2550 12.94
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v CHI 9.00 7.94 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @NYJ 19.40 10.96
_Fr’z'r'lllfg')‘r’g: Sg é’l\_ﬁ gs\gRE 12-33 1;-3‘7‘ Torrey Smith WR PHI vSFO 0.00 5.88
: : Charles Cla TE BUF vOAK 0.00 7.61
|Isaiah Crowell RB CLE v MIN 18.80 8.39 Mason Cros{)y K GNB 0.00 4.76
JDf;‘Vilntf Adams wi /(ing 8-88 12-82 Miami Dolphins DISTMIA @BAL 0.00 5.3
J. Nelson . .
Austin Hooper TE ATL @NYJ 13.70 7.67
Adam Vinatieri K IND @CIN 11.40 7.48 L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v SFO 18.00 9.50 Drew Brees QB NOR vCHI 1196 16.10 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR v CHI 16.90 16.50 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow Doug Martln RB TAM v CAR 8.00 4.55 *
. Antonio Brown WR PIT @DET 13.00 21.52 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN VIND 1672 1283 " Julu Smith-Schuster WR PIT ~ @DET 3530 1279 *
gf'ag Fo:_t'e § Eg gm ‘é@"?\‘TO'-R 12-28 12-% X Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 1670 14.78 *
ordan Howar : : Jason Witten TE DAL @WAS 610 938 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @CLE 23.20 9.54 * Blair Walsh K SEA v HOU 11.00 6.08 *
JChl_rISJHogan wg Z¥\I/_E V@II\JA\% ig-gg 13-;2 Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/ST CIN v IND 1300 656 *
ullo Jones . .
Jack Doyle TE IND @CIN 3410 1125 * SzmdBJ'zﬁ:’srgn Sg XIFIQI @CLE 8:88 éﬁéé
Randy Bullock K _CIN VvIND 2.50 554 Darren McFadden ~ RB DAL @WAS  0.00 0.00
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK @BUF 0.00 4.38 James White RB NWE vLAC 11.20 6.44
Matt Ryan QB ATL @NYJ 1586 14.71 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl 000 17.72
Matt Breida RB SFO @PHI 1260 575 Golden Tate WR DET VPIT 1460 14.97
Carlos Hyde RB SFO  @PHI 6.70 13.02 Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE vLAC  10.10 10.88
JKefma”;_l'rearse wi ":‘ATAJ ‘é@/*BT/;-L 13-‘5‘8 ﬁ-gi New England Patriots D/ST NWE v LAC 8.00 7.13
enny Stills . .
Delanie Walker TE TEN 0.00 11.36 .
Ryan Succop K TEN 0.00 9.67 Loopy Thugs B Andy Collis
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 0.00 6.38 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @DET 1768 16.35 *
Javorius Allen RB BAL v MIA 6.20 8.82 *
Da Rabb|ts - Greg Hare Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @DET 1410 19.44 *
. Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 10.10 19.64 *
Derek Carr QB OAK @BUF 1652 1313  * Jamison Crowder ~ WR WAS vDAL 2650 10.63 *
jay QJI_aV' Eg E'l'"\: v ﬁ\‘FDO 1?-18 2-;\1’:’ X DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU @SEA 4240 2043 *
oe Mixon v : : Jordan Reed TE WAS v DAL 150 3.82 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vHOU 12.40 14.38 * Matt Bryant K ATL @NYJ 15.40 10.27 *
/"('I'C:ae'ffffab”ee wg SQIK @SE‘FUOF 1‘5‘-28 ﬁ’-g‘s‘ Seattle Seahawks ~ D/STSEA vHOU  11.00 800 *
shon Jetiery v : : Jared Goff B LAR 0.00 15.84
éaCh E":_'Z " ;E EEL Vg’;OK ig-‘llg 12-33 Mike Gillislee SB NWE v LAC 340 433
teven Hauschka v : : Todd Gurle RB LAR 0.00 22.83
Minnesota Vikings D/IST MIN  @CLE 9.00 7.88 * Alfred MOIT?; RB DAL @WAS 0.30 4.48
Jacoby Brissett QB IND  @CIN  14.92 13.06 Jordan Matthews ~ WR BUF VOAK 510 358
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI v SFO 11.70 6.66 Ed Dickson TE CAR @TAM 6.40 5.17
Marlon Mack RB IND @CIN 1280 576 Chris Boswell K PIT @DET 940 10.06
Elijah McGuire RB NYJ VATL 0.20 4.35 Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 0.00 9.31
DeSean Jackson WR TAM v CAR 6.70 8091
Eric Ebron TE DET vPIT 7.80 8.40
Robbie Gould K SFO @PHI 210 11.23 Madd Dawgs - Jay Couch
Atlanta Falcons D/IST ATL @NYJ 6.00 7.00 Carson Wentz QB PHI VvSFO 16.14 16.92 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE vLAC 6.40 11.88 *
Fluffers - Jon Lap|erre Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @TAM 7.70 11.54 *
Josh McC QB NYJ ATL 1628 1311 Nelson Agholor WR PHI v SFO 5.60 12.04 *
0S| cCown v . . H
LeSean McCoy RB BUF VvOAK 2930 1532 * Mike Evans wWR TAM VOAR 1200 13.25
Latavius Murray RE MIN @CLE 5-20 9-75 . Devin Funchess WR CAR @TAM 3.10 12.19
: : 0.J. Howard TE TAM Vv CAR 360 6.14 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE vLAC 3.40 9.06 * Graham Gano K CAR @TAM 5.00 8.58 *
Tyreek Hil WR KAN VDEN = 480 1639  * Washington Redskins D/ST WAS v DAL 300 638 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC @NWE 340 893 ~ Jameis Winston QB TAM VCAR 670 13.67
W:ELRtUdO'Ph ;E m\‘R @CCI-I;IE i‘l‘-gg g-;g X Andre Ellington RB HOU @SEA  0.00 4.28
I Lutz v : : Aaron Jones RB GNB 0.00 5.11
Baltimore Rgvens D/ST BAL v MIA 27.00 9.81 * Adrian Peterson RB ARl 0.00 5.09
"C/':f_culs Mariota Sg IEE 8-88 13-;; Sterling Shepard WR NYG 0.00 10.09
ris lvory : : Evan Engram TE NYG 0.00 10.91
DeMarco Murray RB TEN 000 9.69 Ka'imi Fairbairm K HOU @SEA 820 588
/"('”a”an's Bryant wi ?'ATC @DET 8-88 g-ig Los Angeles Chargers D/STLAC @NWE  5.00  9.50
en Hurns . .
Antonio Gates TE LAC @NWE 450 4.85
Cody Parkey K MIA  @BAL -1.50 6.18

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM v CAR 5.00 5.56
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Meat Curtains - Jim Hudson

Tom Brady QB NWE vLAC 19.52 1835 *
Ameer Abdullah RB DET VvPIT 530 699 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 2340 16.32 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK @BUF 11.20 10.34 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @CLE 6.70 12.67 *
Pierre Garcon WR SFO @PHI 3.70 6.13 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vDEN 29.30 1547 *
Justin Tucker K BAL v MIA 12,50 1082 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT @DET 7.00 8.63 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU @SEA 34.78 10.30
Frank Gore RB IND @CIN 12.10 10.26
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @BUF 0.00 10.09
Randall Cobb WR GNB 0.00 10.06
Mike Wallace WR BAL v MIA 0.00 9.89
Jared Cook TE OAK @BUF 9.70 8.86

Phil Dawson K ARI 0.00 7.73
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB 0.00 5.69
Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Tyrod Taylor QB BUF v OAK 15.70 1342 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN @KAN 9.00 10.44 *
Bilal Powell RB NYJ VvATL 760 879 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE v LAC 8.60 1426 *
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL v MIA 1330 631 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @CLE 20.80 16.29 *
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ v ATL 8.80 654 *
Jake Elliott K PHI v SFO 830 826 *
Detroit Lions D/STDET vPIT 400 800 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET VvPIT 21.02 17.32
Orleans Darkwa RB NYG 0.00 8.40

Rob Kelley RB WAS v DAL 790 2.58
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 0.00 11.49
Jordy Nelson WR GNB 0.00 845
Tyler Kroft TE CIN VvIND 10.60 7.53

Kai Forbath K MIN  @CLE 16.70 8.90
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  @NOR 6.00 8.06
Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Dak Prescott QB DAL @WAS 7.32 16.10 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @WAS 29.90 12.76 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE vMIN 6.30 11.14 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v CHI 15.10 1743 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF v OAK 1190 864 *
Will Fuller WR HOU @SEA 3150 6.95 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC @NWE 3.10 7.93 *
Matt Prater K DET vPIT 2040 961 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @KAN 5.00 6.13 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA vHOU 35.08 21.06

Ty Montgomery RB GNB 0.00 494
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI v SFO 190 253

Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR v CHI 8.80 10.19
Marvin Jones WR DET vPIT 22.80 14.38
Julius Thomas TE MIA @BAL 2.20 6.05
Aldrick Rosas K NYG 0.00 4.17
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC 0.00 12.06
Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Alex Smith QB KAN vDEN 13.38 18.14 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @SEA 19.80 10.78 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @TAM 9.40 7.61 *
A.J. Green WR CIN VvIND 10.70 1493 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA @BAL 9.30 16.86 *
Terrelle Pryor WR WAS v DAL 0.00 313 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM vCAR 1040 876 *
Dan Bailey K DAL @WAS 0.00 4.53 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF v OAK 1400 6.06 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 0.00 8.11
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 0.00 14.14
Derrick Henry RB TEN 0.00 841
Rishard Matthews WR TEN 0.00 10.03
Sammy Watkins WR LAR 0.00 8.96
Coby Fleener TE NOR vCHI 1.00 3.98
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 0.00 11.88

Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @TAM 14.00 7.38
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Week 9
Commish Account - Glory Hole - Tejo Willemsen
No bl " Cam Newton QB CAR VvATL  20.08 1878 *
0 players on roster. Kareem Hunt RB KAN @DAL 810 17.79 *
Bar F“es - Matt Colhs The.O Riddick RB DET @GNB 9.30 7.91 *
. . . Chris Thompson RB WAS @SEA 510 8.06 *
_'?"k_ C‘(’:UT'”S gs XVTAI*_S giiﬁ 3-;3 1;-12 . Robby Anderson WR NYJ VvBUF  13.80 1294 *
evin L.oleman : : Dez Bryant WR DAL VKAN 1430 11.74 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @CAR 8.40 11.76 * GeorgreyKittle TE SFO VARI 5.70 6.84 *
Davante Adams WR GNB vDET 13.30 14.09 * Mike Nugent K CHI 4.00 3.28 *
B?mhanfi#i Thomas wg zg’\R‘ @TPA"'\'A ié-gg gig . Houston Texans D/ISTHOU VIND 1200 444 *
ichael thomas v : : Joe Flacco B BAL @TEN 1514 1131
Jimmy Graham TE SEA vWAS 1190 1038 ~* Giovani Bernard SB CIN @JAC 050 827
Chandler Catanzaro K NYJ vBUF 11.90 7.46 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 36.50 11.79
Phlladelphla Eagles D/ST PHI v DEN 9.00 9.50 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @CAR 10.30 10.96
Philip Rivers QB LAC 0.00 17.04 Torrey Smith WR PHI VvDEN 210 5.88
Tarik Cohen RB  CHI 000 777 Charles Clay TE BUF @NYJ 000 761
Isaiah Crowell RB  CLE 0.00  8.39 Mason Crosby K GNB VDET 260 476
JErJnn’q\':r']if;T Sanders wi SE:\‘ g;’f”o i-gg 3‘22 Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA v OAK 3.00 513
Austin Hooper TE ATL @CAR 6.60 7.67
Adam Vinatieri K IND @HOU 10.40 7.48 L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v TAM 17.00 7.94 Drew Brees QB NOR vTAM 16.72 16.10 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vTAM 8.40 1650 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow Doug Martln RB TAM @NOR 0.70 455 *
Matt R OB ATL @CAR 2052 1471 . Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @SFO 13.00 17.72 *
att Ryan : : TJ Jones WR DET @GNB 490 481 *
Eﬂszozoﬁfde Eg g:é xigr i?-gg 12-82 . Golden Tate WR DET @GNB 2230 1497 *
. . it *
Julio Jones WR ATL @CAR 2180 17.24 * JB?;??NV;';? " lE 22; x\lf\,/x\é _%:gg 2:32 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA VOAK 1360 850 * Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN @JAC ~ 3.00 656 *
Kenny Stills WR MIA v OAK 5.80 11.04 ) Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO VARI 0.00 5.81
éaCk Dsoy'e ;E 'TNE?\I @QS_U 12-38 1;-23 X Darren McFadden ~ RB DAL VKAN 000 0.00
yan succop v : : James White RB NWE 0.00 6.44
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL v KAN 7.00 6.75 * Antonio Brown WR PIT 0.00 21.52
Andy Dalton QB CIN @JAC 544 1283 Judu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 0.00 12.79
Jordan Howard RB  CHI 0.00 12.79 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 0.00 14.78
Jerick McKinnon RB  MIN 000 9.54 Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 0.00 10.88
Jc:r”rsamgzgarse wi s\\’(\’JE J BUE g-gg 1‘;‘-;2 New England Patriots D/ST NWE 000 7.13
Delanie Walker TE TEN vBAL 13.10 11.36 .
Randy Bullock K CIN @JAC 0.00 5.54 Loopy Thugs - Andy Collis
Oakland Raiders D/IST OAK @MIA 4,00 4.38 Jared Goff QB LAR @NYG 27.44 15.84 *
Javorius Allen RB BAL @TEN 15.00 8.82 *
Da Rabbits - Greg Hare Todd Gurley RB LAR @NYG 23.40 22.83 *
. Alfred Morris RB DAL vKAN 1.10 4.48 *
Derek Carr QB OAK @MIA = 17.00 1313 * Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO v ARI 8.80 1129 *
3"3”&(‘ Mack Eg g\‘lz g;‘fg 13-51’8 2-;? X DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU VvIND  20.60 2043 *
oe Mixon . . P
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vWAS 2680 1438 * \h;:lrtr:cér:ygi\tlls -|£E X\ITALS ggi@ 1;14218 18;‘71 i
Michael Crabtree  WROAK - @MIA — 7.00 10.74 Seattle Seahawks ~ D/STSEA VWAS 1400 800 *
/zMSthE iEﬁeW ¥VER ﬁ:: v BEE Zg-gg ggg X Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 0.00 16.35
ach Erz v : : Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0.00 19.44
Steven Hauschka K BUF @NYJ 3.00 8.89 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 0.00 19.64
Atlanta Falcons D/IST ATL @CAR 5.00 7.00 * Jamison Crowder WR WAS @SEA 0.00 10.63
jaCOAb_y Brissett gg 'F':‘HDI @[')"EONU i;?g 12-22 Jordan Matthews ~ WR BUF @NYJ  9.60 3.58
ay Alayl v : : Jordan Reed TE WAS @SEA 000 382
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI v DEN 3.70 6.66 Chris Boswell K PIT 0.00 10.06
E‘ggzx]ﬁiﬁon \Ffvi #‘Zﬁl \éb?\llg:R ‘5‘-28 g-gi Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR @NYG ~ 9.00 9.31
Eric Ebron TE DET @GNB 6.50 8.40
Robbie Gould K SFO VARI 5.30 11.23 Madd DanS Jay Couch
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 0.00 7.88 Carson Wentz QB PHI vDEN 20.76 16.92 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB vDET 220 511 *
Fluffers - Jon Lapierre Chr'lstlan McCaffrey RB CAR vATL 1790 1154 *
Josh McC QB NYJ BUF 1500 1311 * Adrian Peterson RB ARl @SFO 19.70 5.09 *
0S| cCown v . . H
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @NYJ 250 1532 * Mike Evans WR TAM @NOR - 230 13.26 :
: . . Devin Funchess WR CAR VATL 14.60 12.19
?;'\é'slicgn':"u”ay \ljv?:z ;im ‘é@%AA'-L 1‘51-;8 12-23 X Evan Engram TE NYG VvLAR  16.00 1091 *
. . *
Allen Hurns WR JAC VCIN 6.10 646 * GranamGano K _CAR vATL 080 88 «
Tyler Lockett WR SEA vWAS 3-00 7-97 . Wash'lngtclm Redskins D/ST WAS @SEA 10.00 6.38
Benjamin Watson TE BAL @TEN 12-10 8.76 . Jameis Wlnston QB TAM @NOR 3.48 13.67
Wil Lutz K NOR v TAM 3.60 9-73 . Andre Ellington RB HOU vIND 240 4.28
. : Dion Lewis RB NWE 0.00 11.88
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL @TEN 6.00 9.81 * Nelson AghO|OI’ WR PHI v DEN 560 12.04
"C/':f_culs Mariota gg IEE v g'l“’\"— i‘l‘-gg 12-;5 Sterling Shepard WR NYG VLAR  13.00 10.09
fis lvory v : : 0.J. Howard TE TAM @NOR 060 6.14
Latavius Murray RB MIN 000 975 Ka'imi Fairbairm K HOU vIND  -1.00 588
_'?an'ﬂy VOH_‘e“dO'a wi 'C%E 8-88 g-gg Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 0.00 9.50
yre Hniams . .
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 0.00 9.76
Cody Parkey K MIA v OAK 5.00 6.18

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM  @NOR 1.00 5.56
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Eli Manning
Kenyan Drake
Marshawn Lynch
Amari Cooper
Pierre Garcon
Robert Woods
Travis Kelce
Justin Tucker
Green Bay Packers
Tom Brady

Melvin Gordon
Frank Gore
Randall Cobb
Stefon Diggs
Jared Cook
Harrison Butker
Pittsburgh Steelers

Jim Hudson

QB NYG VLAR
RB MIA vOAK
RB OAK @MIA
WR OAK @MIA
WR SFO VARI
WR LAR @NYG
TE KAN @DAL
K BAL @TEN
D/ST GNB v DET
QB NWE

RB LAC

RB IND @HOU
WR GNB vDET
WR MIN

TE OAK @MIA
K KAN @DAL
D/ST PIT

Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Matthew Stafford
C.J. Anderson
Alex Collins
Cooper Kupp
Jeremy Maclin
Jordy Nelson
Austin Seferian-Jenk
Jake Elliott
Detroit Lions
Tyrod Taylor
Orleans Darkwa
Bilal Powell
Brandin Cooks
Adam Thielen
Tyler Kroft

Kai Forbath
Chicago Bears

QB DET @GNB
RB DEN @PHI
RB BAL @TEN
WR LAR @NYG
WR BAL @TEN
WR GNB vDET
TE NYJ vVBUF
K PHI vDEN
D/STDET @GNB
QB BUF @NYJ
RB NYG VLAR
RB NYJ vBUF
WR NWE

WR MIN

TE CIN @JAC
K MIN

D/ST CHI

Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Dak Prescott
Ezekiel Elliott
Alvin Kamara
Will Fuller

Ted Ginn Jr.
Marvin Jones
Ryan Griffin
Matt Prater
Jacksonville Jaguars
Russell Wilson
Duke Johnson
Ty Montgomery
Kelvin Benjamin
Corey Davis
Hunter Henry
Aldrick Rosas
Denver Broncos

QB DAL VKAN
RB DAL vKAN
RB NOR vTAM
WR HOU vIND
WR NOR vTAM
WR DET @GNB
TE HOU VIND
K DET @GNB
D/STJAC VCIN
QB SEA vWAS
RB CLE

RB GNB vDET
WR BUF @NYJ
WR TEN vBAL
TE LAC

K NYG VLAR
D/STDEN @PHI

Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Alex Smith
Leonard Fournette
Lamar Miller

A.J. Green

Jarvis Landry
Paul Richardson
Cameron Brate
Greg Zuerlein
Buffalo Bills
Aaron Rodgers
Derrick Henry
Jonathan Stewart
Rishard Matthews
Sammy Watkins
Coby Fleener
Dan Bailey
Carolina Panthers

QB KAN @DAL
RB JAC VCIN
RB HOU vIND
WR CIN @JAC
WR MIA v OAK
WR SEA vWAS
TE TAM @NOR
K LAR @NYG
D/STBUF @NYJ
QB GNB vDET
RB TEN vBAL
RB CAR VATL
WR TEN vBAL
WR LAR @NYG
TE NOR vTAM
K DAL VKAN
D/ST CAR v ATL

12.80
14.40
19.30
9.80
0.00
21.00
20.30
10.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.20
11.90
0.00
24.60
5.90
0.00

23.44
1.30
5.10
8.40

18.80
7.50
4.00
9.60
7.00

25.90
8.90
7.40
0.00
0.00
9.90
0.00
0.00

24.66
15.30
28.20
5.20
14.90
31.70
0.00
12.45
8.00
23.58
0.00
5.60
0.00
4.80
0.00
5.10
-1.00

17.42
0.00
10.60
1.60
15.20
7.10
1.90
18.50
-3.00
0.00
10.60
0.10
16.00
12.70
6.60
0.00
7.00

12.06

8.35
10.09
10.34

6.13
10.71
15.47
10.82

5.69
18.35
16.32
10.26
10.06
12.67

8.86
10.31

8.63

17.32
10.44
10.49
11.49
6.31
8.45
6.54
8.26
8.00
13.42
8.40
8.79
14.26
16.29
7.53
8.90
8.06

16.10
12.76
17.43
6.95
10.19
14.38
2.30
9.61
12.06
21.06
11.14
4.94
8.64
4.47
7.93
4.17
6.13

18.14
14.14
10.78
14.93
16.86
9.33
8.76
11.88
6.06
8.11
8.41
7.61
10.03
8.96
3.98
4.53
7.38

E N T T L T T L T T
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Week 10
Commish Account - Glory Hole - Tejo Willemsen
No bl t Cam Newton QB CAR Vv MIA 31.66 18.78 *
0 players on roster. Giovani Bernard RB CIN @TEN 730 827 *
Bar Flies - Matt Collis Thelo Riddick RB DET vCLE 11.20 7.91 *
Kirk Cousins QB WAS vMIN 3058 1773 . Chris Thompson RB WAS v MIN 8.20 8.06 *
: : Dez Bryant WR DAL @ATL 7.90 1174 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @DET 16.00 8.39 * TY Hllén WR IND v PIT 4.30 11.79 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL v DAL 0.30 11.76 * Charles c|ay TE BUF v NOR 3.30 7.61 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v NWE 23.70 7.53 * Mike Nugent K CHI v GNB -2.00 3.28 *
B?thzg'ﬁ;:g?as wg zg’\R‘ ‘é@'\éVL‘J/E ;i-‘?‘g gig . Houston Texans D/ISTHOU @LAR  -1.00 444 *
: : Joe Flacco B BAL 0.00 11.31
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @ARI 19.70 10.38 * Kareem Hunt SB KAN 0.00 17.79
Chandler Catanzaro K NYJ @TAM 5.80 7.46 * Robby Anderson WR NYJ @TAM 17.50 12.94
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @BUF 9.00 7.94 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vDAL 590 10.96
Tarik Cohen RB CHI vGNB 160 777 Ed Dickson TE CAR VMIA 1130 517
Tevin Coleman RB ATL v DAL 15.30 9.45 Mason Crosby K GNB @CHl 11.20 4.76
JDEJ‘VEN? Adams wi /(ing @SCEHA' 22-38 12-82 Miami Dolphins D/STMIA @CAR  -800 5.13
.J. Nelson v . .
Austin Hooper TE ATL vDAL 16.90 7.67
Adam Vinatieri K IND VvPIT 6.90 7.48 L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 0.00 9.50 Drew Brees QB NOR @BUF 13.96 16.10 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @BUF 3410 1650 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow Doug Martln RB TAM v NYJ 5.10 4.55 *
. Antonio Brown WR PIT @IND 7.70 21.52 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL VDAL~ 1360 1471 " Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VSEA 2630 17.72 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v GNB 5.40 12.79 ) Golden Tate WR DET VvCLE 21.70 14.97 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO VNYG = 1140 1302 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @DEN 1140 1478 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @WAS 570 954 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @DEN 1100 1088 *
Julio Jones WRATL VDAL = 1270 17.24  * New England Patriots D/STNWE @DEN  6.00 7.13 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA @CAR 13.60 8.50 ) Jlmmy Garoppolo QB SFO v NYG 0.00 5.81
éaCk Dsoy'e ;E 'TNE?\I v E'IL E'gg 1;-23 X Darren McFadden ~ RB DAL @ATL 000 0.00
yan succop v : : James White RB NWE @DEN 8.30 6.44
Dallas COWbOyS D/ST DAL @ATL 2.00 6.75 * Josh Gordon WR CLE @DET 0.00 3.78
Andy Dalton QB CIN @TEN  14.60 12.83 Judu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  @IND  20.70 1279
"C/':t_t F:”e \ljv?:z E\TJE gEAEm 8-88 g-% Jason Witten TE DAL @ATL 1390 9.38
rns i ogan . . Blair Walsh K SEA @ARI 9.80 6.08
JKefma”;_l'fearse wi ":‘ATAJ g&’; 1;-?8 ﬁ-gi Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN  @TEN 8.00 6.56
enny Stills . .
Delanie Walker TE TEN vCIN 13.30 11.36 .
Randy Bullock K CIN @TEN 1.00 554 Loopy Thugs - Andy Collis
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK 0.00 4.38 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  @IND 16.94 16.35 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @IND 13.70 19.44 *
Da Rabb|ts - Greg Hare TOdq Gurley RB LAR vHOU 16.60 22.83 *
. Jamison Crowder WR WAS v MIN 12.10 10.63 *
Blake Bortles QB JAC VLAC 17.32 16.06 ) DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @LAR 22.10 20.43 *
Ameer Abdullah RB DET VCLE = 1200 699 * Terrance Willams ~ WR DAL @ATL 190 727 *
gf'af';\)nf_‘ Mack Eg g\‘lz ‘é‘;;\l 13-28 2-;? X Vernon Davis TE WAS vMIN 1560 7.74 *
oe Mixon . . ;
Douq Baldwin WR SEA @ARI 1550 1438 . Chris Boswell K PIT @IND 3.60 10.06 *
b Sg Jack WR TAM NYJ 15-20 8.91 . Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v HOU 13.00 9.31 *
eSean Jackson v . .
Eric Ebron TE DET vCLE 10.90 8.40 . Jared Goff ) QB LAR VvHOU 26.50 15.84
Robbie Gould K SFO vNYG 8.40 11-23 . Alfred Morris RB DAL @ATL 530 4.48
- o : : Danny Woodhead RB BAL 0.00 2.63
Minnesota VIkIngS D/ST MIN @WAS 0.00 7.88 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @JAC 9.40 19.64
Derek Carr QB OAK 0.00 13.13 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO VvNYG 1610 11.29
Jay Ajayi RB  PHI 0.00 813 Jordan Reed TE WAS vMIN 0.00 3.82
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI 0.00 6.66 Matt Bryant K ATL v DAL 11.10 10.27
/"('I'C:ae'ffffab”ee wg SQIK 8-88 ﬁ’-g‘s‘ Seattle Seahawks ~ D/ST SEA @ARI 9.00 8.00
shon Jeffery . .
Zach Ertz TE PHI 0.00 13.03
Steven Hauschka K BUF v NOR 480 8.89 Madd DanS - Jay Couch
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL v DAL 17.00 7.00 Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM Vv NYJ 10.38 4.38 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB @CHI 1.70 511 *
Fluffers - Jon Lapierre Chr'lstlan McCaffrey RB CAR v MIA 17.50 11.54 i
Marcus Mariota QB TEN VCIN 17.66 1372 * Adrian Peterson B AR VSEA 310 >0 .
: : . Devin Funchess WR CAR v MIA 25.20 12.19
E‘Z?Ae:rzo'\/'&i%y Eg _‘?ILEJ'\F‘ x E&R Zg-gg 12-23 X Sterling Shepard WR NYG @SFO 30.20 10.09 *
. . Evan Engram TE NYG @SFO 15.10 10.91 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN @WAS 12.80 9.75 * Graham Gano K CAR v MIA 10.10 8.58 *
aar;tny _Argendotla wg SY¥E g:?\ﬁjN ;-gg g-gi Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @JAC 700 950 *
artavis Bryan : : Carson Wentz QB PHI 0.00 16.92
\lj\y:eLRtudolph ;E m)NR g\éVL/J*FS 12-18 g-;g Andre Ellington RB HOU @LAR 1050 4.28
iHutz - : Dion Lewis RB NWE @DEN 17.50 11.88
New York Jets DISTNYJ @TAM 6.00 4.31 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI 0.00 12.04
Josh McCown QB NYJ @TAM 1248 1311 Mike Evans WR TAM v NYJ 0.00 13.26
Chris Ivory RB JAC VLAC 0.60  4.77 0.J. Howard TE TAM vNYJ 0.00 6.14
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 0.00 16.39 Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU @LAR -250 5.88
?”F“ ['UTESH wi JSIAEi V@'-AAFS 12-28 g-gg Washington Redskins D/ST WAS v MIN 200 6.38
yler Locke . .
Benjamin Watson TE BAL 0.00 8.76
Cody Parkey K MIA  @CAR 3.00 6.18
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 0.00 9.81
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Meat Curtains - Jim Hudson

Tom Brady QB NWE @DEN 19.64 1835 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA @CAR 16.20 8.35 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @JAC 6.70 16.32 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB @CHI 9.00 10.06 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @WAS 16.80 12.67 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vHOU 39.10 10.71 *
Jesse James TE PIT @IND 0.00 6.20 *
Josh Lambo K JAC VLAC 560 571 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT @IND 8.00 8.63 *
Eli Manning QB NYG @SFO 15.92 12.06
Frank Gore RB IND VvPIT 6.60 10.26
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK 0.00 10.09
Amari Cooper WR OAK 0.00 10.34

Zay Jones WR BUF v NOR 0.00 4.35
Travis Kelce TE KAN 0.00 15.47
Justin Tucker K BAL 0.00 10.82
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB @CHI 11.00 5.69
Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Matthew Stafford QB DET vCLE 19.66 17.32 *
Orleans Darkwa RB NYG @SFO 11.80 8.40 *
Bilal Powell RB NYJ @TAM 3.10 879 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE @DEN 14.40 14.26 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @CHI 5.00 8.45 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @WAS 3360 16.29 *
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ @TAM 13.70 6.54 *
Kai Forbath K MIN @WAS 1040 890 *
Detroit Lions D/ST DET v CLE 1400 800 *
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF VvNOR 3.94 13.42

C.J. Anderson RB DEN vNWE 6.00 10.44
Alex Collins RB BAL 0.00 10.49
Margise Lee WR JAC vVvLAC 19.50 9.49
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL 0.00 6.31
Tyler Kroft TE CIN @TEN 140 7.53
Jake Elliott K PHI 0.00 8.26
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v GNB 5.00 8.06
Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Dak Prescott QB DAL @ATL 15.24 16.10 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE @DET 11.80 11.14 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @BUF 25.30 17.43 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF v NOR 720 864 *
Will Fuller WR HOU @LAR 350 6.95 *
Marvin Jones WR DET vCLE 3.20 1438 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC @JAC 1.70 7.93 *
Matt Prater K DET vCLE 9.70 961 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v LAC 6.00 12.06 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @ARI 17.42 21.06
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @ATL 0.00 12.76

Ty Montgomery RB GNB @CHI 13.80 4.94
Corey Davis WR TEN vCIN 6.80 4.47

Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @BUF 1.30 10.19
Greg Olsen TE CAR v MIA 0.00 2.82
Aldrick Rosas K NYG @SFO 6.60 4.17
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v NWE -5.00 6.13
Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Jay Cutler QB MIA @CAR 13.52 9.77 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC VvLAC 5.60 14.14 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @LAR 7.90 10.78 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @TEN 2550 1493 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA @CAR 15.20 16.86 *
Sammy Watkins WR LAR vHOU 11.10 896 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM vNYJ 200 876 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v HOU 1790 1188 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v MIA 3.00 738 *
Alex Smith QB KAN 0.00 18.14
Derrick Henry RB TEN vCIN 520 8.41

Jonathan Stewart RB CAR v MIA 14.00 7.61
Rishard Matthews WR TEN vCIN 11.00 10.03

Paul Richardson WR SEA @ARI 5.30 9.33
Coby Fleener TE NOR @BUF 0.00 3.98
Dan Bailey K DAL @ATL 0.00 4.53
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF v NOR -7.00 6.06
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Week 11
Commish Account - Glory Hole - Tejo Willemsen
No ol " Joe Flacco QB BAL @GNB 9.32 11.31 *
0 players on roster. Kareem Hunt RB KAN @NYG 920 17.79 *
Bar F“es - Matt Colhs The.O Riddick RB DET @CHI 4.40 7.91 *
Kirk Cousins QB WAS @NOR 2598 17.73 . Chris Thompson RB WAS @NOR 8.80 8.06 *
: : : Dez Bryant WR DAL VvPHI 1530 11.74 *
lTSZ‘I’;]%‘;:‘fV’J;“ Eg éIIE ?j\EcA 1?-38 Z-gg . Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @SEA 1170 1096 *
. . H *
Davante Adams WR GNB VBAL 2460 14.09 * #;:SHTSSOH;E; lE g,‘fB z;AA'LA 3:88 i:gg *
B?mhanﬁi Thomas wg zg’\R‘ v \Svl,’:s g-‘l‘g gig . Houston Texans D/STHOU v ARI 6.00 444 *
ichael Thomas v : : Cam Newton B CAR 0.00 1878
Jimmy Graham TE SEA vATL 2080 1038 ~* Javorius Allen SB BAL @GNB 220 882
Brandon McManus K DEN v CIN 5.60 6.14 * Robby Anderson WR NYJ 0.00 12.94
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v WAS 0.00 7.94 * TY H)illton WR IND 0.00 11.79
_';fz'r'l'lfg‘r’g: gg é’i\_ﬁ x g:_’; ig-gg 1;-3‘7‘ Torrey Smith WR PHI @DAL 10.80 5.88
: : Ed Dickson TE CAR 0.00 5.17
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @SEA 0.00 11.76 Mike Nugent K CHI v DET 12.70 3.28
JErJnn’q\':r']i‘;T Sanders wi QE'N ?ggu g-‘s‘g S-gg Miami Dolphins DISTMIA vTAM  -1.00 5.3
Austin Hooper TE ATL @SEA 2.00 7.67
Chandler Catanzaro K NYJ 0.00 7.46 L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI ~ @DAL 20.00 9.50 Drew Brees QB NOR vWAS 2360 16.10 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vWAS 26.00 16.50 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow Jame§ White RB NWE @OAK 1.30 6.44 *
. Antonio Brown WR PIT VvTEN 4440 21.52 *
gﬂc)é:g;yzgward gg élT_"l- ?ggf ;i-gg 1‘2‘;13 X Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @HOU 2410 17.72 *
¢ A : : Golden Tate WR DET @CHI 6.20 14.97 *
Jer_lck McKinnon RB MIN v LAR 8.50 9.54 : Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @OAK 6.70 14.78 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @SEA 1310 17.24  ~ Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @OAK 2160 1088 *
gogpe; K;PPK wi ":/I/TE @T'\ﬂ,\'\/‘l 1é-gg 1;-;3 X Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN @DEN  9.00 656 *
evante Farker v : : Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 0.00 5381
gs;“'gu‘é\g‘ge' ;E EE gi:i 12-;8 1;-2? X Doug Martin RB TAM @MIA 540 455
Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL v PHI 200 675 ?j;,ﬂeggfggj dden \F,QVBR gﬁé xJP,Té 8:88 2;32
Andy Dalton QB CIN @DEN 1556 12.83 Julu Smith-Schuster WR PIT vTEN 870 12.79
Matt Forte RB NYJ 000 6.37 Jason Witten TE DAL VPHI 170 938
Carlos Hyde RB  SFO 0.00 13.02 Blair Walsh K SEA VvATL 1210 6.08
JCh”S '_"09;’2“ wi s\\’(\’JE @OAK 8-88 1‘;‘-;2 New England Patriots D/STNWE @OAK  9.00 7.13
ermaine Kearse . .
Jack Doyle TE IND 0.00 11.25 .
Randy Bullock K CIN @DEN 1.00 5.54 Loopy Thugs Andy Collis
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK v NWE -3.00 4.38 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v TEN 2496 16.35 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VvTEN 1480 1944 *
Da Rabbits - Greg Hare Todd Gurley RB LAR @MIN 13.10 22.83 *
. Keenan Allen WR LAC vBUF 43.20 19.64 *
Derek Carr QB OAK VNWE 1348 1313  * Jamison Crowder ~ WR WAS @NOR 1560 10.63 *
?me:_f Abdullah Eg gEIT gg?l'_ 13-28 S'i’g X DeAndre Hopkins ~~ WR HOU v ARI 16.60 2043 *
ay Ajayi . . ;
Doug Baldwin WR SEA VATL  11.00 14.38 * \,\;Zrt?%r:yzi\{'s lE XVTALS gggj‘ 1?:;8 18:;‘71
Michael Crabtree WR OAK v NWE 14.10 10.74 : Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @M|N 2.00 9.31 *
/Z*LS:hOE i'zeffery ¥VER ﬁ:: ggﬁt 1;-;8 ggg . Jared Goff QB LAR @MIN  9.80 1584
Steven Hauschka ~ K BUF @LAC 810 889 * Qg'nen"nggzhead ES Sﬁt V@PGH,\l,B i:;g ;‘;22
Atlanta Falcons D/IST ATL @SEA 9.00 7.00 * Marquise Goodwin WR SFO 0.00 11.29
Blake Bortles QB JAC @CLE 856 16.06 Terrance Wiliams ~ WR DAL v PHI 750 727
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @DAL 5.70 6.66 Jordan Reed TE WAS @NOR 0.00 3.82
Marlon Mack RB IND 000 576 Chris Boswell K PIT vTEN 1930 10.06
Jooes M'XC’;‘ ) \Ffvi '?A,\IIVI gai“ g-gg S'Si Seattle Seahawks ~ D/STSEA VATL 200 800
esSean Jackson . .
Eric Ebron TE DET @CHI 8.90 8.40
Robbie Gould K SFO 0.00 11.23 Madd Dawgs - Jay Couch
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v LAR 9.00 7.88 Carson Wentz QB PHI @DAL 18.02 16.92 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE @OAK 1580 11.88 *
Fluffers - Jon Lap|erre Adrian Peterson RB ARl @HOU 4.40 5.09 :
Marcus Mariota QB TEN @PIT 2074 1372 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI ~GDAL 100 12.00 .
LeSean McCoy RE BUF @LAC 27-10 15-32 . Travis Benjamin WR LAC vBUF 3.80 8.23
. . H *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @PIT 720 969 * g‘,ﬁi E\;Zr:zm ¥VER m’\é V@ ,Zm 1?:58 ig:;i *
Latavius Murray RB MIN VLAR 22.10 9.75 : Giorgio Tavecchio K OAK v NWE 0.00 5.21 *
Danny Amendola  WRNWE @OAK  20.60 ~ 9.06 Los Angeles Chargers D/STLAC vBUF 2200 950 *
Tyreek Hil WR KAN @NYG 1640 1639 Teddy Bridgewater QB MIN v LAR 0.00 -0.06
@’_:ELRtUdO'Ph ;E m\‘R v b\/AARs i%-gg g-;g X Christian McCaffrey RB  CAR 0.00 11.54
I Lutz v : : Rod Smith RB DAL vPHI 110 512
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL @GNB 22.00 9.81 * Devin Funchess WR CAR 0.00 12.19
JCC;ST‘ '\l/'CCOW“ gg S\‘Xé ocLe g-gg 12-% Sterling Shepard WR NYG VKAN 000 10.09
ris lvory : : 0.J. Howard TE TAM @MIA 1320 6.14
Martavis Bryant WR PIT v TEN 5.00 8.34 Graham Gano K CAR 0.00 8.58
?”F“ ['UTESH wi JSIAEi @ACT'-LE 3-38 g-gg Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @NOR  -1.00  6.38
yler Locke v . .
Benjamin Watson TE BAL @GNB 4.30 8.76
Cody Parkey K MIA vTAM 8.20 6.18
New York Jets D/ST NYJ 0.00 431
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Tom Brady QB NWE
Melvin Gordon RB LAC
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK
Amari Cooper WR OAK
Stefon Diggs WR MIN
Robert Woods WR LAR
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Justin Tucker K BAL
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT
Eli Manning QB NYG
Kenyan Drake RB MIA
Frank Gore RB IND
Randall Cobb WR GNB
Zay Jones WR BUF
Jesse James TE PIT
Harrison Butker K KAN

Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB

Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Matthew Stafford QB DET
Alex Collins RB BAL
Orleans Darkwa RB NYG
Brandin Cooks WR NWE
Margise Lee WR JAC
Adam Thielen WR MIN
Jared Cook TE OAK
Jake Elliott K PHI
Detroit Lions D/ST DET
Case Keenum QB MIN
C.J. Anderson RB DEN
Bilal Powell RB NYJ
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL
Jordy Nelson WR GNB
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ
Kai Forbath K MIN
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI

@OAK
v BUF
v NWE
v NWE
v LAR
@MIN
@NYG
@GNB
v TEN
v KAN
v TAM

v BAL
@LAC
v TEN
@NYG
v BAL

@CHI
@GNB
v KAN
@OAK
@CLE
v LAR
v NWE
@DAL
@CHI
v LAR
v CIN

@GNB
v BAL

v LAR
v DET

Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Dak Prescott QB DAL
Duke Johnson RB CLE
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF
Corey Davis WR TEN
Marvin Jones WR DET
Hunter Henry TE LAC
Matt Prater K DET
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC
Russell Wilson QB SEA
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Ty Montgomery RB GNB
Will Fuller WR HOU
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR
Greg Olsen TE CAR
Aldrick Rosas K NYG
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN

v PHI
v JAC
v WAS
@LAC
@PIT
@CHI
v BUF
@CHI
@CLE
v ATL
v PHI
v BAL
v ARI
v WAS

v KAN
v CIN

Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Alex Smith QB KAN
Leonard Fournette RB JAC
Lamar Miller RB HOU
A.J. Green WR CIN

Jarvis Landry WR MIA

Sammy Watkins WR LAR
Cameron Brate TE TAM
Greg Zuerlein K LAR
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR
Rishard Matthews WR TEN
Paul Richardson WR SEA
Coby Fleener TE NOR
Dan Bailey K DAL

Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR

@NYG
@CLE
Vv ARI

@DEN
v TAM
@MIN
@MIA
@MIN
@LAC
v BAL

@PIT

@PIT
v ATL
v WAS
v PHI

25.60
14.00
8.20
10.80
7.20
17.10
21.90
12.30
14.00
8.70
1.90
0.00
6.40
10.80
13.10
9.40
6.00

17.26
15.10
16.00
29.90
10.50
27.30
5.60
-2.50
10.00
16.20
11.60
0.00
7.40
4.40
0.00
2.00
6.00

2.80
13.60
21.60

3.00

5.70
17.50

4.50
11.30
23.00
30.92

0.00

0.00

0.00
15.70

0.00

5.00

4.00

9.90
15.80
15.30
14.00
19.50

6.60

2.20

1.00

-5.00

0.00

3.20

0.00
25.30
11.60
15.10

0.00

0.00

18.35
16.32
10.09
10.34
12.67
10.71
15.47
10.82

8.63
12.06

8.35
10.26
10.06

4.35

6.20
10.31

5.69

17.32
10.49
8.40
14.26
9.49
16.29
8.86
8.26
8.00
14.39
10.44
8.79
6.31
8.45
6.54
8.90
8.06

16.10
11.14
17.43
8.64
4.47
14.38
7.93
9.61
12.06
21.06
12.76
4.94
6.95
10.19
2.82
4.17
6.13

18.14
14.14
10.78
14.93
16.86
8.96
8.76
11.88
6.06
8.11
8.41
7.61
10.03
9.33
3.98
4.53
7.38

E N T T L T T L T T

E N T T

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 22/36



www.rtsports.com
Frankton Fantasy Football 2017 Rosters

Tue Sep 4 9:48pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Week 12
Commish Account - Glory Hole - Tejo Willemsen
No ol ) Cam Newton QB CAR @NYJ 1752 1878 *
0 players on roster. Kareem Hunt RB KAN vBUF 310 17.79 *
Bar Flies - Matt Collis Theo Riddick RS DET vMIN 350 791 -
ez an \Y . .
Kirk Cousins QB WAS vNYG 15.08 17.73 * TY Hlﬁi)n WR IND VvTEN 3.50 11.79 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL VvTAM 21.70 9.45 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vTAM 20.44 10.96 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @CIN 11.00 8.39 * : *
Davante Adams WR GNB @PIT 19.20 14.09 * #;:sn-rg?on;z; -|£E gll\lAB g’;lvTVE 1;%) 232 *
B?thzg'ﬁ;:g?as wg zg’\R‘ g&“g 11-28 gig . Houston Texans D/ISTHOU @BAL  3.00 444 *
: : Joe Flacco B BAL vHOU 9.84 11.31
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @SFO 1140 1038 * Javorius Allen SB BAL v HOU 820 8.82
Brandon McManus K DEN @OAK 2.00 6.14 * Chris Thompson RB WAS v NYG 0.00 8.06
Phlladelphla Eagles D/ST PHI v CHI 12.00 9.50 * Robby Anderson WR NYJ vCAR 34.60 12.94
_';fz'r'l'lfg‘r’g: gg é’i\_ﬁ ggﬁ:— Zi-gg 1;-3‘7‘ Torrey Smith WR PHI v CHI 700 588
. . Ed Dickson TE CAR @NYJ 250 5.17
Devonta Freeman RB ATL VvTAM 0.00 11.76 Mike Nugent K CHI @PH| 0.00 3.28
JErJnn’q\':r']if;T Sanders wi SE:\‘ V@JS/SK 421'4218 3‘22 Miami Dolphins DISTMIA @NWE 500 5.13
Austin Hooper TE ATL VvTAM 6.80 7.67
Chandler Catanzaro K NYJ vCAR 9.20 7.46 L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @LAR 5.00 7.94 Drew Brees QB NOR @LAR 13.34 16.10 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @LAR 460 16.50 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow Doug Martln RB TAM @ATL 3.30 455 *
. Antonio Brown WR PIT VvGNB 43.90 21.52 *
gfloé:gaF:]yzgward gg /élT_"l- \é‘prﬁ\lfl 12-;3 1‘21;; X Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI VJAC 6.20 17.72 *
. . *
Carlos Hyde B SrO vera 1080 1a0s - Golden Tate WR DET vMIN 6.00 14.97 :
i . . . . Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v MIA 2420 14.78
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN  @DET 590 954 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE v MIA 500 1088 *
JCU“O JOfI'(eS wi /:/I; v L“Od‘é gg-gg ﬂ-ig X Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN v CLE 8.00 656 *
ooper Kupp Y . . ;
Delanie Walker TE TEN @IND 1530 11.36 * Jimmy Garoppolo Q8 SFO. VSEA a1z o8l
Ryan Succop K TEN @IND 9.60 9.67 . David Johnson RB ARI VvJAC 0.00 0.69
: : James White RB NWE vMIA 200 6.44
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL v LAC 2.00 6.75 * Josh Gordon WR CLE @CIN 0.00 3.78
Andy Dalton QB CIN vCLE 1716 12.83 Julu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  vGNB 000 12.79
"C":t_t F:”e \ljv?:z s\\/(jE V’\CMAAR g-gg g-% Jason Witten TE DAL VLAC 1240 9.38
ris Hogan v : : Blair Walsh K SEA @SFO 450 6.08
JDef\’;‘a'?e";eirse wi ":‘ATAJ ‘é@?\ﬁﬁE Z‘i-gg 1;-23 New England Patriots D/STNWE vMIA  17.00 7.13
eVante Parker . .
Jack Doyle TE IND VvTEN  17.40 11.25 .
Randy Bullock K CIN v CLE 1420 554 Loopy Thugs Andy Collis
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK v DEN 11.00 4.38 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v GNB 3154 1635 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VvGNB 2330 1944 *
Da Rabbits - Greg Hare Todd Gurley RB LAR VvNOR 1480 2283 *
. Keenan Allen WR LAC @DAL 3820 19.64 *
Derek Carr QB OAK vDEN 1512 1313 X Jamison Crowder ~ WR WAS vNYG 3010 10.63 *
?me:_f Abdullah Eg gEIT v '\C/lll-:\ll g-gg S'i’g X DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU @BAL 2350 2043 *
ay Ajayi Y . . ;
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @SFO 450 14.38 * \,\;Zrt?%r:yzi\{'s lE XVTALS z#‘:,\c,',‘ 12:38 18:;‘71
Michael Crabtree WR OAK v DEN 0.00 10.74 : Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @SFO 8.00 8.00 *
?f:hog ize”ery ¥VER ﬁ:: x gg: ég-gg i;gg . Jared Goff QB LAR VvNOR 2216 15.84
. . Alfred Morris RB DAL vLAC 540 4.48
Steven Hauschka K BUF @KAN 13.70 8.89 * Samaje Perine RB WAS v NYG 17.50 6.53
Atlanta Falcons D/IST ATL vTAM 3.00 7.00 * Danny Woodhead RB BAL vHOU 6.50 263
Blake Bortles QB JAC @ARI 2360 16.06 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO vSEA  11.80 11.29
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI v CHI 8.70 6.66 Jordan Reed TE WAS v NYG 0.00 3.82
Marlon Mack RB IND vTEN 410 576 Chris Boswell K PIT VvGNB 640 10.06
JDOESM'XOS‘ ) \ljv?:z $'A'\"w ‘é@CA'-T'i i;-gg S-Si Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR v NOR 500 9.31
esSean Jackson . .
Eric Ebron TE DET vMIN 7.40 840
Robbie Gould K SFO VSEA 9.20 11.23 Madd Dawgs - Jay Couch
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  @DET 7.00 7.88 Carson Wentz QB PHI v CHI 20.98 16.92 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE vMIA 14.80 11.88 *
Fluffers - Jon Lapierre ’\Cﬂhknstéan McCaffrey \F/%VBR %\'\F; gxﬁ ig-gg Egg .
. ike Evans X .
'Ii/'asfcus '\K'Aaf'cma gg E'LEJ"\:‘ g:i\‘ADN g-gg i:;g X Devin Funchess WR CAR @NYJ 2180 1219 *
esean McCoy . . 0
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @IND 1170 969 * Eﬁ;ﬂyEﬁg'r'jm ¥VER ’,:,A\I(AG g\“,'v"XE Z:;g ié:gi .
Latavius Murray RB MIN @DET 14.40 9.75 * Graham Gano K CAR @NYJ 11.10 8.58 *
Danny Amendola  WR NWE v MIA 2.50 - 9.06 Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @DAL ~ 18.00 950 *
Tyreek Hill WRKAN v BUF 1340 1639 Teddy Bridgewater QB MIN @DET  0.00 -0.06
@’_:ELRtUdO'Ph ;E m\‘R gff; ig-ig g-;g X Adrian Peterson RB ARl VvJAC 1190 5.09
I Lutz : : Rod Smith RB DAL VLAC 1180 5.12
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v HOU 9.00 9.81 * Nelson AghO|OI’ WR PHI v CHI 17.20 12.04
JCC;ST‘ '\l/'CCOW“ Sg S\‘Xé V@CA/;'T 2‘;‘-83 1431-% Sterling Shepard WR NYG @WAS  0.00 10.09
ris lvory T : 0.J. Howard TE TAM @ATL 820 6.14
Martavis Bryant WR PIT vGNB 1310 8.34 Giorgio Tavecchio K~ OAK VvDEN 000 521
?”F“ ['UTESH wi JSIAEi ggs‘o g-gg g-gg Washington Redskins D/STWAS vNYG ~ 13.00 6.38
yler Locke . .
Benjamin Watson TE BAL vHOU 590 8.76
Cody Parkey K MIA  @NWE 5.00 6.18
New York Jets D/STNYJ v CAR 3.00 431
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Tom Brady QB NWE
Devontae Booker RB DEN
Melvin Gordon RB LAC
Amari Cooper WR OAK
Stefon Diggs WR MIN
Josh Doctson WR WAS
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Justin Tucker K BAL
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT
Eli Manning QB NYG
Frank Gore RB IND
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK
Randall Cobb WR GNB
Robert Woods WR LAR
Jesse James TE PIT
Harrison Butker K KAN

Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB

Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Matthew Stafford QB DET
Alex Collins RB BAL
Orleans Darkwa RB NYG
Brandin Cooks WR NWE
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL
Adam Thielen WR MIN
Jared Cook TE OAK
Jake Elliott K PHI
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN
Case Keenum QB MIN
C.J. Anderson RB DEN
Bilal Powell RB NYJ
Margise Lee WR JAC
Jordy Nelson WR GNB
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ
Kai Forbath K MIN
Detroit Lions D/ST DET

v MIA
@OAK
@DAL
v DEN
@DET
v NYG
v BUF
v HOU
v GNB
@WAS
v TEN
v DEN
@PIT
v NOR
v GNB
v BUF
@PIT

v MIN
v HOU
@WAS
v MIA
v HOU
@DET
v DEN
v CHI
v BUF
@DET
@OAK
v CAR
@ARI
@PIT
v CAR
@DET
v MIN

Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Russell Wilson QB SEA
Duke Johnson RB CLE
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Corey Davis WR TEN
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR
Marvin Jones WR DET
Greg Olsen TE CAR
Matt Prater K DET
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC
Dak Prescott QB DAL
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Ty Montgomery RB GNB
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF
Will Fuller WR HOU
Hunter Henry TE LAC
Aldrick Rosas K NYG
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN

@SFO
@CIN
@LAR
@IND
@LAR
v MIN
@NYJ
v MIN
@ARI
v LAC
v LAC
@PIT
@KAN
@BAL
@DAL
@WAS
@OAK

Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Alex Smith QB KAN
Leonard Fournette RB JAC
Lamar Miller RB HOU
A.J. Green WR CIN

Jarvis Landry WR MIA

Sammy Watkins WR LAR
Cameron Brate TE TAM
Greg Zuerlein K LAR
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR
Rishard Matthews WR TEN
Paul Richardson WR SEA
Coby Fleener TE NOR
Dan Bailey K DAL

Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR

v BUF
@ARI
@BAL
v CLE
@NWE
v NOR
@ATL
v NOR
@KAN
@PIT
@IND
@NYJ
@IND
@SFO
@LAR
v LAC
@NYJ

19.08
4.30
10.30
6.90
13.50
9.80
6.90
15.60
2.00
3.52
14.90
18.50
14.80
0.00
6.20
5.60
2.00

14.00
13.00
4.40
21.40
1.60
17.90
1.20
8.60
6.00
25.28
1.20
5.10
2.30
4.10
4.70
4.20
0.00

22.62
8.70
32.80
7.90
15.10
30.90
2.00
13.70
9.00
5.16
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
18.60
4.10
5.00

13.46
5.70
12.30
12.60
16.00
17.20
1.60
18.80
9.00
0.00
9.40
8.60
0.00
11.00
1.80
0.00
10.00

18.35

4.84
16.32
10.34
12.67

7.20
15.47
10.82

8.63
12.06
10.26
10.09
10.06
10.71

6.20
10.31

5.69

17.32
10.49
8.40
14.26
6.31
16.29
8.86
8.26
6.69
14.39
10.44
8.79
9.49
8.45
6.54
8.90
8.00

21.06
11.14
17.43
4.47
10.19
14.38
2.82
9.61
12.06
16.10
12.76
4.94
8.64
6.95
7.93
4.17
6.13

18.14
14.14
10.78
14.93
16.86
8.96
8.76
11.88
6.06
8.11
8.41
7.61
10.03
9.33
3.98
4.53
7.38
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Week 13
Commish Account - Glory Hole - Tejo Willemsen
No ol ) Cam Newton QB CAR @NOR 1842 1878 *
0 players on roster. Kareem Hunt RB KAN @NYJ 780 17.79 *
Bar Flies - Matt Collis Theo Riddick RB DET @BAL 1470 791 *
Kirk Cousi OB WAS @DAL 1364 1773 * Robby Anderson WR NYJ VKAN 2340 1294 *
Ir ousins . . *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL VMIN 6.40 945 * E,,f,ﬁf;y:;‘ tSanu wﬁ 2¢t x\,\lﬂvl'?\,s 1;';8 ié';g *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @LAC 490 839 * : ] ' «
Davants Adams WR GNB vTAM 8.20 14-09 . Julius Thomas TE MIA vDEN 10.00 6.05
’ : . Mason Crosby K GNB v TAM 8.80 4.76 *
B?thzg'ﬁ;:g?as wg zg’\R‘ ?CMA'Q 1;‘-38 gig . Houston Texans D/ISTHOU @TEN 500 444 *
: : Joe Flacco B BAL VvDET 16.76 11.31
Jimmy Graham TE SEA vPH 1060 1038 * Javorius Allen SB BAL VDET 310 882
Chandler Catanzaro K NYJ v KAN 14.70 7.46 * Chris ThOmpSOn RB WAS @DAL 0.00 8.06
Tark Cohen RB W veFo 1240 777 ToreySmith  WR PHI @SEA 80 588
. . Ed Dickson TE CAR @NOR 380 5.7
Devonta Freeman RB ATL v MIN 8.60 11.76 Mike Nugent K CHI v SFO 0.00 3.28
JErJnn’q\‘:r']i‘;T Sanders wi QE'N ‘é@'RAAlRA g-ig S-gg Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA vDEN 2400 5.3
Austin Hooper TE ATL v MIN 5.10 7.67
Brandon McManus K DEN @MIA 3.20 6.14 L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v CAR 500 7.94 Drew Brees QB NOR vCAR 13.76 16.10 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA vDEN 2460 835 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow Mark Ingram RB NOR v CAR 21.20 16.50 *
Matt R 0B ATL MIN 702 1471 . Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI VLAR 26.80 17.72 *
att Ryan Y . .
Jordan Howard RB CHI vSFO 430 1279 * Josh Gordon WR CLE @LAC 1250 378
: : . JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  @CIN 5.70 12.79
Carlos Hyde RB SFO @CHI 810 1302~ Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @BUF 27.70 1478 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN  @ATL 1270 954 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @BUF 1430 1088 *
JCU“O JOfILeS wi /:;; ‘é@'\:'\'R'\‘l 1‘2‘-;‘8 ﬂ-ig X New England Patriots D/STNWE @BUF  13.00 7.13 *
ooper Kupp . . ;
Delanie Walker TE TEN VvHOU 17.30 11.36 * Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO @CH! = 1152 551
Ryan Succop K TEN v HOU 4-90 9.67 . Doug Martin RB TAM @GNB 0.00 4.55
. : James White RB NWE @BUF 7.00 6.44
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL v WAS 12.00 6.75 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @CIN 27.10 21.52
Andy Dalton QB CIN vPIT 1726 12.83 Golden Tate WR DET @BAL 1590 14.97
"C/':t_t F:“e \Ffvi E\TJE ggtj'\": 13-28 g-% Jason Witten TE DAL VWAS 680 9.38
ris Hogan : : Blair Walsh K SEA vPHI 7.70 6.08
JDef\f;‘a'?e ";eirse wi ":‘ATAJ v g’én 2?-;8 1;-23 Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN v PIT 400 656
eVante Parker v . .
Jack Doyle TE IND @JAC 460 11.25 .
Randy Bullock K CIN VvPIT 9.80 5.54 Loopy Thugs Andy Collis
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK v NYG 9.00 4.38 Jared Goff QB LAR @ARI 14.00 1584 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @CIN 2570 19.44 *
Da Rabbits - Greg Hare Todd Gurley RB LAR @ARI 18.80 22.83 *
. Keenan Allen WR LAC vVvCLE 30.50 19.64 *
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF VNWE 480 1342 * Jamison Crowder ~ WR WAS @DAL 1070 10.63 *
jca’emg";(s\’/‘””ams Eg g"{‘\‘B x?EM 2‘2‘-;8 2-31 X DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU @TEN  17.00 2043 *
. . 1 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA VPHI 14.40 1438 * Vernon Davis TE WAS @DAL 350 14 .
. . . Chris Boswell K PIT @CIN 12.80 10.06
DeSean Jackson  WR TAM @CNB 440 ~ 891~ Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR @ARI 2000 931 *
/zMSthE rieffery ¥VER ﬁ:: gggﬁ 12-13 i;gg X Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @CIN  17.00 16.35
acl Z . . :
Steven Hauschka K BUF v NWE 5.00 8.89 * ggrr:]agjgll gg:isne Eg \?V/ZLS V@Vgﬁf 2;18 ggg
Minnesota Vikings D/IST MIN  @ATL 6.00 7.88 * Danny Woodhead RB BAL VvDET 3.30 263
Derek Carr QB OAK VNYG 1448 13.13 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO @CHI  18.90 11.29
?me:_f Abdullah Eg gEIT ggéll\ g-gg g-‘l’g Jordan Reed TE WAS @DAL 000 3.82
ay Ajayl : : Matt Bryant K ~ATL vMIN 1040 10.27
k;ia"?tée Bb'oum \Ffvi gi‘K @'\i'(fé g-gg 18-3?1 Seattle Seahawks ~ D/STSEA vPHI  11.00 8.00
ichael Crabtree v . .
Eric Ebron TE DET @BAL 7.80 8.40
Adam Vinatieri K IND @JAC 4.00 7.48 Madd DanS Jay Couch
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL v MIN 6.00 7.00 Carson Wentz QB PHI @SEA 20.92 16.92 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC vCLE 500 5.78 *
Fluffers - Jon Lapierre "?A',Ok” LEeW'S \F/*VBR #‘XVME ggﬁ'; 258 E-gg X
. ike Evans . .
Marcus Mariota QB TEN v HOU 17.30 13.72 : Devin Funchess WR CAR @NOR 15.00 12.19 *
E‘Z?Ae:rzo'\/'&i%y Eg _‘?ILEJ'\F‘ x E‘gﬁ 1;-;8 12-23 X Sterling Shepard WR NYG @OAK 860 10.09 *
: : Evan Engram TE NYG @OAK 2290 1091 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN @ATL 11.20 9.75 * Graham Gano K CAR @NOR 3.00 8.58 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE @BUF 5.40  9.06 : Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v CLE 11.00 950 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @NYJ 3850 16.39 Teddy Bridgewater QB MIN @ATL 0.00 -0.06
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN - @ATL 1260 976  ~ Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @NOR 1240 1154
Wil Lutz K _NOR VCAR 420 973 * Adrian Peterson RB ARl VLAR 000 5.09
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL v DET 14.00 9.81 Nelson AghO|OI’ WR PHI @SEA 30.10 12.04
JCC;ST‘ '\l/'CCOW“ gs S\‘Xé v :T\JADN 33-33 12-% Kenny Stills WR MIA vDEN 1880 11.04
ris lvory v : : 0.J. Howard TE TAM @GNB 270 6.4
Martavis Bryant WR PIT  @CIN 800 834 Giorgio Tavecchio K OAK vNYG ~ 7.00 521
?”F“ ['UTESH wi JSIAEi v g\‘HDI g-gg g-gg Washington Redskins D/STWAS @DAL  -3.00 6.38
yler Locke v . .
Benjamin Watson TE BAL VvDET 10.40 8.76
Cody Parkey K MIA v DEN 7.80 6.18
New York Jets D/ST NYJ v KAN 0.00 431

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 25/36



Fantasy
Spovts

Frankton Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com
2017 Rosters
Tue Sep 4 9:48pm ET

Meat Curtains - Jim Hudson

Tom Brady QB NWE @BUF
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @BUF
Melvin Gordon RB LAC vCLE
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK VvNYG
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @ATL
Dontrelle Inman WR CHI v SFO
Travis Kelce TE KAN @NYJ
Justin Tucker K BAL v DET
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT @CIN
Eli Manning QB NYG @OAK
Frank Gore RB IND @JAC
Randall Cobb WR GNB vTAM
Amari Cooper WR OAK Vv NYG
Robert Woods WR LAR @ARI
Jesse James TE PIT @CIN
Harrison Butker K KAN @NYJ

Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v TAM

Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Case Keenum QB MIN @ATL
Alex Collins RB BAL VvDET
Orleans Darkwa RB NYG @OAK
Brandin Cooks WR NWE @BUF
Margise Lee WR JAC VIND

Adam Thielen WR MIN @ATL
Jared Cook TE OAK VvNYG
Kai Forbath K MIN  @ATL
Detroit Lions D/ST DET @BAL
Matthew Stafford QB DET @BAL
C.J. Anderson RB DEN @MIA
Bilal Powell RB NYJ vKAN
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL VvDET
Jordy Nelson WR GNB vTAM
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ v KAN
Jake Elliott K PHI @SEA

Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN @NYJ

Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Russell Wilson QB SEA Vv PHI
Duke Johnson RB CLE @LAC
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v CAR
Corey Davis WR TEN vHOU
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vCAR
Marvin Jones WR DET @BAL
Hunter Henry TE LAC vCLE
Matt Prater K DET @BAL
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v IND
Dak Prescott QB DAL vWAS
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vWAS
Aaron Jones RB GNB vTAM
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF vNWE
Will Fuller WR HOU @TEN
Greg Olsen TE CAR @NOR
Aldrick Rosas K NYG @OAK
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @MIA

Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Alex Smith QB KAN @NYJ
Leonard Fournette RB JAC VvIND
Lamar Miller RB HOU @TEN
A.J. Green WR CIN VvPIT
Jarvis Landry WR MIA v DEN
Sammy Watkins WR LAR @ARI
Tyler Kroft TE CIN VvPIT
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @ARI
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF v NWE
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vTAM
Derrick Henry RB TEN vHOU

Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @NOR
Rishard Matthews WR TEN vHOU

Paul Richardson WR SEA v PHI
Cameron Brate TE TAM @GNB
Dan Bailey K DAL v WAS

Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @NOR

9.32
23.80
12.60
22.10

5.70

9.10
23.40
18.80

4.00

0.00

6.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.30

4.70
17.00

15.08
22.80
9.70
4.20
21.60
9.10
1.90
2.00
-4.00
12.88
13.00
12.00
8.10
7.70
2.70
4.00
-4.00

21.18
2.20
27.10
3.20
5.30
13.00
16.10
-1.50
12.00
12.88
0.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.30
11.00

36.64
15.40
11.40
25.70
12.20
11.80
5.00
16.90
6.00
0.00
19.90
10.50
0.00
2.80
15.90
8.00
1.00

18.35

6.99
16.32
10.09
12.67

4.14
15.47
10.82

8.63
12.06
10.26
10.06
10.34
10.71

6.20
10.31

5.69

14.39
10.49
8.40
14.26
9.49
16.29
8.86
8.90
8.00
17.32
10.44
8.79
6.31
8.45
6.54
8.26
6.69

21.06
11.14
17.43
4.47
10.19
14.38
7.93
9.61
12.06
16.10
12.76
511
8.64
6.95
2.82
4.17
6.13

18.14
14.14
10.78
14.93
16.86
8.96
7.53
11.88
6.06
8.11
8.41
7.61
10.03
9.33
8.76
4.53
7.38
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Week 14
Commish Account - Glory Hole - Tejo Willemsen
No ol ) Cam Newton QB CAR VMIN 14.48 1878 *
0 players on roster. Kareem Hunt RB KAN VOAK 2430 17.79 *
Bar Flies - Matt Collis Theo Riddick RB DET @TAM 2430 791 *
Philip Rivers OB LAC vWAS 2176 1704 * Robby Anderson WR NYJ @DEN 570 12.94 *
. . *
TevinColeman  RB ATL VNOR 320 045 * VoramedSanu  WR ATL vNOR 2040 1096 -
Devonta Freeman RB ATL v NOR 15.10 11.76 * Julius Thomas TE MIA v NWE 3.10 6.05 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @CLE 30.40 14.09 * Mason Crosby K GNB @CLE 3.00 4.76 *
3??ar¥i$iTh°maS wi REJI\R‘ ‘é@'\'g_i gi?g gig : Houston Texans D/ST HOU v SFO 3.00 4.44 =
IChae! omas . .
JmmyGraham  TE SEA @IAC 000 1038 Jwosalen BB BAL @MT 1870 B2
Chandler Catanzaro K NYJ @DEN 0.00 7.46 * Chris ThOmpSOn RB WAS @LAC 0.00 8.06
‘I?:arlr(lkcc(:)tl)jig]r? gs ‘éV:]S géﬁ\? g-gg 1;;? Torrey Smith WR PHI @LAR 2000 5.88
[ : . Ed Dickson TE CAR VMIN 0.00 5.7
|Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vGNB 17.60 8.39 Mike Nugent K CHI @ClN 8.50 3.28
JE-rJn-n’q\‘:r:i‘;fl‘Sanders wi QE'N xLE’;‘ ‘2‘-28 S-gg Miami Dolphins DISTMIA vNWE  6.00 5.3
Austin Hooper TE ATL VvNOR 430 7.67
Brandon McManus K DEN v NYJ 10.70 6.14 L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @ATL 6.00 7.94 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO @HOU 1836 581 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA v NWE 2480 835 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow Mark I'ngram RB NOR @ATL 11.20 16.50 *
. Antonio Brown WR PIT VvBAL 40.30 21.52 *
gfloé:gaF:]yzgward gs /élT_"l- \é@'\lc?l\il 3?-33 1‘21;; X Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VvTEN 1040 17.72 *
. . *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO @HOU 13.80 13.02 * jgz';f\,"v’,ﬂgﬁ ¥VER S;E V@?\,’\\‘(z 13:38 g:;g .
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @CAR 650 954 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @MIA 1010 1088 *
JCU“O JOfILeS wi /:;; v ESIR ;g-gg ﬂ-ig X New England Patriots D/ST NWE @MIA 200 713 *
0ooper Kupp v : : Drew Brees QB NOR @ATL  16.04 16.10
gs;“';u‘é\g‘ge' ;E EE gﬁg: 18-;2 1;-2673 X Doug Martin RB TAM vDET  11.00 455
- : Kerwynn Williams RB ARl VvTEN 9.30 3.95
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL @NYG ~ 800 675 * Julu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  vBAL 000 12.79
Andy Dalton QB CIN v CHI 7.64 12.83 Golden Tate WR DET @TAM 2250 14.97
"C/':t_t F:”e \ljv?:z E\TJE gaa\‘ ‘l‘-‘l‘g g-% Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @MIA 000 14.78
ris Hogan . . Blair Walsh K SEA @JAC 300 6.08
JDef\f;‘a'?e";eirse wi ":‘ATAJ @'\"3\/'\5/:\5l é-gg 1;-23 Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN vCHI  -200 656
eVante Parker v . .
Jack Doyle TE IND @BUF 7.40 11.25 .
Randy Bullock K CIN v CHI 1.00 554 Loopy Thugs Andy Collis
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK  @KAN 5.00 4.38 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v BAL 29.74 16.35 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VvBAL  34.00 19.44 *
Da Rabbits - Greg Hare Todd Gurley RB LAR v PHI 27.00 2283 *
. Keenan Allen WR LAC vWAS 21.10 19.64 *
Derek Carr QB OAK @KAN 1144 1313 * Jamison Crowder ~ WR WAS @LAC 6.40 1063 *
E’ngl ‘\3/\%5;5 Eg ;A\"\é \é@%'iTE Zg-gg 25 X DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU vSFO 3890 2043 *
. . 1 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @JAC 1580 14.38 * \,\;Zrt?%r:yzi\{'s lE XVTALS V@ NLQ‘; 13:28 18:;‘ *
/"('I'C:ae'ffffab”ee wg SQIK gfﬁs ig-gg ﬁ’-g‘s‘ Seattle Seahawks ~ D/ST SEA @JAC  -1.00 800 *
shon Jeffery . .
Eric Ebron TE DET @TAM 2040 840 ned Mors RE DAL ONYG 1000 a8
Steven Hauschka K BUF Vv IND 1.00 8.89 * Samaje Perine RB WAS @LAC 720 653
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN  @CAR 1.00 7.88 * Danny Woodhead RB BAL @PIT 5.60 263
Iy“’:_Ta_y'O' gg ggr ‘é@'EER g-gg 12-‘112 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO @HOU  20.60 11.29
ay Alayl : : Jordan Reed TE WAS @LAC 000 382
LeGarrette Blount ~ RB PHI @LAR 330 6.66 Chris Boswell K PIT vBAL 2040 10.06
JDOESM'XOS‘ ) \ljv?:z $'A'\"\A v SE'T 18-28 g-gi Los Angeles Rams ~ D/ST LAR v PHI 500 9.31
esSean Jackson v . .
Zach Ertz TE PHI @LAR 0.00 13.03
Adam Vinatieri K IND @BUF -5.00 7.48 Madd DanS Jay Couch
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL v NOR 7.00 7.00 Carson Wentz QB PHI @LAR 24.24 16.92 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE @MIA 9.20 11.88 *
Fluffers - Jon Lap|erre Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v MIN 6.80 11.54 *
Josh McC OB NYJ @DEN 054 1311 . Nelson Agholor WR PHI @LAR 15.40 12.04 *
osh McCown : : Mike Evans WR TAM vDET 450 1326 *
'Isei/lean M’;COY Eg _‘?ILEJ'\F‘ ‘é@'zRDl 2‘5‘?8 12-23 X Devin Funchess WR CAR vMIN 1390 1219 *
ellarco Murray : : Evan Engram TE NYG vDAL 9.40 1091 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN @CAR 3.00 9.75 * Graham %ano K CAR v MIN 8.20 8.58 *
Martavis Bryant WR PIT vBAL 1030 834 Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC vWAS  11.00 950 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vOAK  11.50 16.39 . Jacoby Brissett QB IND @BUF  6.76 13.06
\IE{:ELRtudolph ;E m)NR gi?f 12-;8 g-;g X Corey Clement RB PHI @LAR 570 5.34
Il Lutz . . i
New York Jets DISTNYJ @DEN 200 431 . Austlln Ekeler RB LAC vWAS 4.90 5.78
- . . Sterling Shepard WR NYG v DAL 3.60 10.09
"C/':f_culs Mariota gs IEE @SAERA' i-gg 12-;5 Kenny Stills WR MIA VNWE 380 11.04
ris lvory v : : 0.J. Howard TE TAM VvDET 1340 6.14
Danny Amendola  WR NWE @MIA ~ 14.60  9.06 Giorgio Tavecchio K~ OAK @KAN  1.00 521
?”F“ ['UTESH wi JSIAEi V@SJié 18-88 g-gg Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @LAC ~ 7.00 6.38
yler Locke . .
Benjamin Watson TE BAL @PIT 0.00 8.76
Cody Parkey K MIA v NWE 10.60 6.18
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL @PIT -3.00 9.81
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Tom Brady QB NWE @MIA 10.32 1835 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @MIA 13.80 6.99 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC vWAS 1480 16.32 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @KAN 12.90 10.09 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @CAR 13.40 12.67 *
Trent Taylor WR SFO @HOU 3.10 6.06 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN v OAK 15.40 1547 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v OAK 1790 1031 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB @CLE 6.00 5.69 *
Eli Manning QB NYG vDAL 10.12 12.06
Frank Gore RB IND @BUF 17.50 10.26
Randall Cobb WR GNB @CLE 12.90 10.06
Amari Cooper WR OAK @KAN 0.00 10.34
Robert Woods WR LAR vPHI 0.00 10.71
Stephen Anderson TE HOU v SFO 3.60 4.08
Justin Tucker K BAL @PIT 9.80 10.82
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT vBAL -2.00 8.63
Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Matthew Stafford QB DET @TAM 19.24 17.32 *
Alex Collins RB BAL @PIT 26.60 10.49 *
Orleans Darkwa RB NYG v DAL 540 840 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE @MIA 480 14.26 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @CAR 2550 16.29 *
Mike Wallace WR BAL @PIT 10.20 9.89 *
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ @DEN 1.10 6.54 *
Jake Elliott K PHI  @LAR 1460 826 *
Chicago Bears D/IST CHI @CIN 11.00 8.06 *
Case Keenum QB MIN @CAR 20.20 14.39

C.J. Anderson RB DEN v NYJ 8.30 10.44

Bilal Powell RB NYJ @DEN 3,50 8.79
Margise Lee WR JAC v SEA 12.50 9.49
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @CLE 7.30 8.45
Jared Cook TE OAK @KAN 18.50 8.86

Kai Forbath K MIN  @CAR 8.60 8.90
Detroit Lions D/STDET @TAM 10.00 8.00
Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Russell Wilson QB SEA @JAC 21.84 21.06 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE vGNB 1190 1114 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @ATL 420 17.43 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF VIND 11.80 864 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @ATL 3.00 1019 *
Marvin Jones WR DET @TAM 9.40 14.38 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC vWAS 1400 793 *
Matt Prater K DET @TAM 770 961 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v NYJ 16.00 6.13 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL @NYG 26.58 16.10
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @NYG 0.00 12.76
Aaron Jones RB GNB @CLE 0.00 5.11
Corey Davis WR TEN @ARI 590 4.47

Will Fuller WR HOU v SFO 5.60 6.95
Greg Olsen TE CAR v MIN 0.00 2.82
Aldrick Rosas K NYG v DAL 5.00 4.17
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v SEA 7.00 12.06
Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Alex Smith QB KAN v OAK 12.12 18.14 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC VvSEA 2290 1414 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU v SFO 7.00 10.78 *
A.J. Green WR CIN v CHI 10.40 1493 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA v NWE 2360 16.86 *
Sammy Watkins WR LAR vPHI 10.10 896 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM vDET 210 876 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v PHI 5.00 11.88 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF v IND 7.00 6.06 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @CLE 0.00 8.11
Derrick Henry RB TEN @ARI 8.00 8.41
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR v MIN 31.30 7.61
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @ARI 4,90 10.03
Paul Richardson WR SEA @JAC 15.20 9.33
Tyler Kroft TE CIN vCHI 0.00 7.53

Dan Bailey K DAL @NYG 2.00 453

Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v MIN 12.00 7.38
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Commish Account - Glory Hole - Tejo Willemsen
No ol X Cam Newton QB CAR VGNB  27.48 1878 *
O Players on roster. Kareem Hunt RB KAN VLAC 3810 17.79 *
Bar Flies - Matt Collis Theo Riddick RB DET vCHI 660 791 *
Philip Rivers 0B LAC @KAN 008 1704 Robby Anderson WR NYJ @NOR 10.00 12.94 *
: : Dez Bryant WR DAL @OAK 790 11.74 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vBAL 9.20 8.39 * Mohamyed Sanu WR ATL @TAM 4.60 10.96 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @TAM 30.90 11.76 * Julius Thomas TE MIA @BUF 3.50 6.05 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @CAR 16.70 14.09 * Mason Crosby K GNB @CAR 6.00 4.76 *
B?thzg'ﬁi;:g:“as wg zg’; ?111'\\‘([3) ;i-gg gig Houston Texans DISTHOU @JAC  -7.00 4.44 +
Jimmy Graham TE SEA VLAR 100 1038 * jgi;;ig%en SS Sﬁt ggtﬁ 22’25 1;'2;
Brandon McManus -~ K~ DEN -~ @IND 360 614 Chris Thompson RB WAS VAR 000 806
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v NYJ 5.00 7.94 * T Y Hilton WR IND v DEN 10.10 11.79
gﬁkcgg;g's Sg \éV:ls \é/ggT 12-%‘ 1;;? Torrey Smith WR PHI @NYG 370 588
X : : Ed Dickson TE CAR vGNB 0.00 5.7
Iiv':l;:éima“ \ljv?:z 2;'[ gm"’s' g-gg 2-32 Mike Nugent K CHI @DET 520 328
. . . Miami Dolphins D/STMIA @BUF 400 5.13
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @IND 14.80 7.53 P
Austin Hooper TE ATL @TAM 3.20 7.67
Chandler Catanzaro K NYJ @NOR 7.00 7.46 L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI @NYG 0.00 9.50 Drew Brees QB NOR VvNYJ 16.24 16.10 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA @BUF 2030 835 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow Mark I'ngram RB  NOR vNYJ 29.60 16.50 *
. Antonio Brown WR PIT v NWE 4.40 21.52 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL @TAM  14.38 1471 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @WAS 1200 17.72 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @DET 8.30 12.79 ) Golden Tate WR DET vCHI 6.30 14.97 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO VTEN 490 1302 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @PIT 3180 1478 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN VCIN — 17.30 954 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @PIT 8.00 1088 *
JCU“O JOfI'(eS wi /:/I; g;éx i'ig ﬂ-ig X Tennessee Titans ~ D/STTEN @SFO 300 6.38 *
ooper Kupp . . ;
Delanie Walker TE TEN @SFO 13.70 1136 * ﬁgnun;ymi?triappmo Sg i/i?\jn ﬂ?f 25'53 i'gé
Ryan Succop K _TEN @SFO 1440 967 * Kewynn Wiliams ~ RB ARl @WAS 610 395
Dallas Cowboys D/IST DAL @OAK 5.00 6.75 * Josh Gordon WR CLE vBAL 10.70 3.78
Andy Dalton QB CIN @MIN 252 12.83 Julu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  vVNWE 2140 12.79
'\c/l:rtits':::gan \ljv?:z s\\/(jE gEgR g-gg g-% Jason Witten TE DAL @OAK 870 9.38
] . . Blair Walsh K SEA VLAR 1.00 6.08
JDef\’;‘a'?e";eirse wi ":‘ATAJ gga? 12-38 1;-23 New England Patriots D/ST NWE @PIT 500 7.13
eVante Parker . .
Jack Doyle TE IND vDEN 12.70 11.25 .
Randy Bullock K CIN @MIN 1.00 5.54 Loopy Thugs Andy Collis
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK v DAL 6.00 4.38 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v NWE 17.24 16.35 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VvNWE 2800 19.44 *
Da Rabbits - Greg Hare Todd Gurley RB LAR @SEA 4550 22.83 *
. Keenan Allen WR LAC @KAN  11.40 19.64 *
Derek Carr QB OAK vDAL 1654 1313 X Jamison Crowder ~ WR WAS VARI 1650 10.63 *
JP:;':;JQI '\3/\%5;5 Eg ;A\l'\é ‘é@ACTA'-R ;-gg Z;i X DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU @JAC  17.00 2043 *
. . 1 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA VLAR 1.60 1438 * \,\;Zrt?%r:yzi\{'s lE XVTALS V@/ﬁM §j§8 18:;‘ *
/"('I'C:ae'ffffab”ee wg SQIK V@["\‘AY'-G i;-gg ﬁ’-g‘s‘ Seattle Seahawks ~ D/STSEA VLAR  -3.00 800 *
shon Jeffery . .
Eric Ebron TE DET vCHI 1430 840 * JA?frreeﬂ f,,%frfris SS Eﬁ ggﬁ’; 3'5138 12'?13
Steven Hauschka K BUF v MIA 6.50 8.89 * Samaje Perine RB WAS v ARI 760 653
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN v CIN 17.00 7.88 * Danny Woodhead RB BAL @CLE 6.20 263
P’“’:_ Taylor gg ggr ‘é‘p’\'fl'\/(*e Zs-ég 12-‘112 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO VvTEN  27.40 11.29
ay Ajayl : : Jesse James TE PIT VvNWE 270 6.20
LeGar_rette Blount RB PHI @NYG 2.10 6.66 Chris Boswell K PIT v NWE 8.20 10.06
JDOESM'XOS‘ ) \ljv?:z $'A'\"\A @A'\{ll'lll_\l g-gg g-gi Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR @SEA  18.00 9.31
esSean Jackson v . .
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NYG 17.60 13.03
Adam Vinatieri K IND v DEN 9.60 7.48 Madd DanS Jay Couch
Atlanta Falcons D/ISTATL @TAM 5.00 7.00 Jacoby Brissett QB IND vVvDEN 14.12 13.06 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE @PIT 1450 11.88 *
Fluffers - Jon Lap|erre Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v GNB 2160 11.54 *
Marcus Mariota. 0B TEN @SFO 1604 13.72 . Nelson Agholor WR PHI @NYG 18.90 12.04 *
. . H *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF vMIA 2260 1532 * Mike Evans WRTAM VATL 1890 13.26 .
DeMarco Murray RE TEN @SFO 6.80 9.69 . Devin Funchess WR CAR v GNB 290 12.19
. . Evan Engram TE NYG vPHI 19.10 10.91 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN vCIN 16.90 9.75 * Graham %ano K CAR v GNB 7.40 8.58 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VLAC ~ 19.80 1639  * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @KAN ~ -1.00 950  *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA vVLAR 2.80 7.97 ) Carson Wentz QB PHI @NYG 0.00 16.92
@’_:ELRtUdO'Ph ;E m\‘R v E'\:\‘J %8 g-;g . Corey Clement RB PH @NYG 230 534
I Lutz v : : Austin Ekeler RB LAC @KAN 140 578
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL @CLE 18.00 9.81 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG v PHI 34.90 10.09
JC?]S;‘S'\'/\'/C(E;W“ gs S\‘Xé ?F':‘OOS g-gg 12-% Kenny Stills WR MIA @BUF  1.80 11.04
: : 0.J. Howard TE TAM VATL 9.00 6.14
Danny Amendola  WR NWE @PIT 4.30  9.06 Giorgio Tavecchio K OAK v DAL 300 521
Zlaﬂans Bryant wi ?'ATC v E‘gg 13-88 g-ig Washington Redskins D/ST WAS v ARI 12.00 6.38
en Hurns v . .
Benjamin Watson TE BAL @CLE 16.40 8.76
Cody Parkey K MIA  @BUF 11.20 6.18
New York Jets D/STNYJ @NOR 1.00 431
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Tom Brady QB NWE @PIT
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @KAN
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v DAL
Stefon Diggs WR MIN vCIN
Dede Westbrook WR JAC vHOU
Robert Woods WR LAR @SEA
Travis Kelce TE KAN vLAC
Justin Tucker K BAL @CLE
Pittsburgh Steelers DISTPIT vNWE
Nick Foles QB PHI @NYG
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @PIT
Frank Gore RB IND vDEN
Randall Cobb WR GNB @CAR
Amari Cooper WR OAK v DAL
Stephen Anderson TE HOU @JAC
Harrison Butker K KAN v LAC

Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB @CAR

Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert
Matthew Stafford QB DET vCHI

Alex Collins RB BAL @CLE
Orleans Darkwa RB NYG vPHI
Brandin Cooks WR NWE @PIT
Adam Thielen WR MIN vCIN
Mike Wallace WR BAL @CLE
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ @NOR
Jake Elliott K PHI  @NYG
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI @DET
Case Keenum QB MIN Vv CIN
C.J. Anderson RB DEN @IND
Bilal Powell RB NYJ @NOR
Margise Lee WR JAC vHOU
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @CAR
Jared Cook TE OAK vDAL
Kai Forbath K MIN v CIN
Detroit Lions D/ST DET v CHI

Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Dak Prescott QB DAL @OAK
Duke Johnson RB CLE vBAL
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v NYJ
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF v MIA
Corey Davis WR TEN @SFO
Marvin Jones WR DET vCHI
Hunter Henry TE LAC @KAN
Matt Prater K DET v CHI
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v HOU
Russell Wilson QB SEA VLAR
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @OAK
Aaron Jones RB GNB @CAR
Will Fuller WR HOU @JAC
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vNYJ
Greg Olsen TE CAR vGNB
Aldrick Rosas K NYG v PHI
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @IND

Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Alex Smith QB KAN VLAC

Derrick Henry RB TEN @SFO
Lamar Miller RB HOU @JAC
A.J. Green WR CIN @MIN
Jarvis Landry WR MIA @BUF
Sammy Watkins WR LAR @SEA
Cameron Brate TE TAM vATL

Greg Zuerlein K LAR @SEA
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF v MIA

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @CAR

Leonard Fournette RB JAC vHOU
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR v GNB
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @SFO

Paul Richardson WR SEA vVvLAR
Tyler Kroft TE CIN @MIN
Dan Bailey K DAL @OAK

Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v GNB

15.92
25.90
10.70
14.70
4.10
16.50
11.60
10.60
3.00
21.48
8.20
8.30
21.40
0.00
0.00
12.90
-1.00

15.48
7.70
8.10

15.00
6.00

15.90
3.30

10.00
7.00

17.44

18.80

10.40
0.00
5.80
3.70

13.00

11.00

15.68
13.80
16.90
4.00
5.80
11.50
5.80
10.10
11.00
11.58
0.00
5.80
10.40
0.00
29.60
2.00
5.00

16.54
3.80
4.30
5.00

21.90
3.40
8.90
9.90

10.00

21.90
0.00
4.10

21.50
3.80
2.10
9.60
9.00

18.35
16.32
10.09
12.67
431
10.71
15.47
10.82
8.63
2.09
6.99
10.26
10.06
10.34
4.08
10.31
5.69

17.32
10.49
8.40
14.26
16.29
9.89
6.54
8.26
8.06
14.39
10.44
8.79
9.49
8.45
8.86
8.90
8.00

16.10
11.14
17.43
8.64
4.47
14.38
7.93
9.61
12.06
21.06
12.76
511
6.95
10.19
2.82
4.17
6.13

18.14
8.41
10.78
14.93
16.86
8.96
8.76
11.88
6.06
8.11
14.14
7.61
10.03
9.33
7.53
4.53
7.38

E N T T L T T L T T

E N T T

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 30/36



Www.rtsports.com
Frankton Fantasy Football 2017 Rosters

Tue Sep 4 9:48pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Playoff Week 2

Commish Account - Glory Hole - Tejo Willemsen
No bl " Cam Newton QB CAR vTAM 1660 1878 *
0 players on roster. Kareem Hunt RB KAN VMIA 1860 17.79 *
Bar F“es - Matt Colhs Theo Riddick RB DET @CIN 5.40 7.91 *
Philip Rivers OB LAC @NYJ 1460 1704 * Robby Anderson WR NYJ VLAC  11.10 1294 *
. . Dez Bryant WR DAL vSEA 530 11.74 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @NOR 12.20 9.45 * Mohamyed Sanu WR ATL @NOR 7.10 10.96 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @NOR 5.60 11.76 * Julius Thomas TE MIA @KAN 0.00 6.05 *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @WAS 9.20 13.56 * Mason Croshy K GNB v MIN 0.00 4.76 *
'I‘(’“C*:ja?l' Jvhf’r;f‘s wg gglR VQIE 12-?8 1;-13 . Houston Texans D/ISTHOU vPIT  -400 444 *
enaal rng v . .
Charles Clay TE BUF GNWE 770 761 - Joe Flacco QB BAL VIND 1548 11.31
Robbie Gould K SFO v JAC 7-00 11-23 . Javorius Allen RB BAL VIND 520 8.82
. . Chris Thompson RB WAS v DEN 0.00 8.06
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v ATL 12.00 7.94 * T Y Hilton P WR IND @BAL 20.00 11.79
-?z.kfffrfgﬁs gs Jc?-|c| ?CSLFEO Zg-ig 13-33 Torrey Smith WR PHI vOAK 150 5.88
. . Ed Dickson TE CAR VTAM 0.00 5.7
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @CHI 4.90 8.39 Mike Nugent K CHI v CLE 1.00 3.28
\'fval‘lmague' iandem wi zg’; @XYF/ES 2-28 g-gg Miami Dolphins DISTMIA @KAN  -1.00 5.3
Iie Sneal v . .
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @DAL 6.30 10.38
Chandler Catanzaro K NYJ vLAC 1.00 7.46 L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v OAK 18.00 9.50 Drew Brees QB NOR VATL 11.56 16.10 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA @KAN 570 835 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow Mark Ingram RB NOR vATL 14.10 16.50 *
. Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VNYG 30.74 17.72 *
gf'ag Ryz“ ’ gg /éTH'l- @é\‘LOER ig-ig 1‘2‘% . Judu Smith-Schuster  WR PIT  @HOU 1950 1279 *
ordan Howart v . .
Carlos Hyde RB SFO VvJAC 1480 13.02 * godenTate WR DET @CIN 220 197
; ) : : . Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vBUF 17.70 14.78
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @GNB 560 954+ Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE vBUF 1460 1088 *
Julio Jones WRATL  @NOR 2590 17.24  * New England Patriots D/STNWE vBUF 1300 7.13 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR @TEN 1550 11.49  ~ Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO VvJAC 2098 5.1
gs;“';u‘é\g‘ge' ;E EE x tﬁi g-gg 1;-2673 X Doug Martin RB TAM @CAR 070 455
. : Kerwynn Williams RB ARl v NYG 750 3.95
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL v SEA 7.00 6.75 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @HOU 0.00 21.52
Andy Dalton QB CIN VvDET 11.52 12.83 Josh Gordon WR CLE @CHI 3.90 3.78
"C/':t_t F:“e \Ffvi E\TJE v Iéﬁ(; g-ég g-% Jason Witten TE DAL vSEA 990 9.38
ris Hogan v : : Blair Walsh K SEA @DAL 3.00 6.08
JDef\f;‘a'?e";eirse wi ":‘ATAJ \é'ﬁ?N ig-gg 1;-23 Tennessee Titans ~ D/STTEN VvLAR 800 6.38
eVante Parker . .
Jack Doyle TE IND @BAL 10.10 11.25 .
Randy Bullock K CIN v DET 16.80 5.54 Loopy Thugs Andy Collis
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK  @PHI 8.00 4.38 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @HOU 15.04 16.35 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @HOU 1820 19.44 *
Da Rabbits - Greg Hare Todd Gurley RB LAR @TEN 45.60 22.83 *
. Keenan Allen WR LAC @NYJ 1230 19.64 *
Derek Carr QB OAK @PHI 6.90 1313 Jamison Crowder ~ WR WAS vDEN  13.70 1063 *
JPeytO“I Sva'ﬁ)er Eg ;A\l'\é @’\%\IR g-gg Z;i X DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU vPIT 1550 2043 *
amaal Iiams v . . P
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 1250 14.38 * Zﬁ:‘s"gi’;‘y;,ﬁ lE \F/,\ﬁs \I@ZENU ﬂ:;g 18:32
/"fl'c:ae'ffffab"ee wi SQIK @SX'IL 8-88 i’-g‘s‘ X Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR @TEN 600 931 *
shon Jefrery v . .
Eric Ebron TE DET @CIN 1930 840 - Aled Morts "B DAL veEA 000 448
Steven Hauschka K BUF @NWE 9.80 8.89 * Samaje Perine RB WAS v DEN 790 653
Minnesota Vikings D/IST MIN  @GNB 13.00 7.88 * Danny Woodhead RB BAL VIND 6.60 263
Iy“’:_Ta_y'O' gg ggr @S‘X‘I/f ig-gg 12-‘112 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO v JAC 6.70 11.29
ay Alayl v : : Jesse James TE PIT @HOU 000 620
LeGar_rette Blount RB PHI v OAK 2.00 6.66 Matt Bryant K ATL @NOR 9.70 10.27
JDoeS M'XC’? ) \Ffv‘z $'A'\"w ‘é%EATR g-gg ggi Seattle Seahawks ~ D/STSEA @DAL  19.00  8.00
esSean Jackson . .
Zach Ertz TE PHI VvOAK 1810 13.03
Adam Vinatieri K IND @BAL 8.90 7.8 Madd Dawgs - Jay Couch
Atlanta Falcons D/STATL @NOR  4.00 7.00 Eli Manning QB NYG @ARI 8.02 12.06 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE vBUF  31.80 11.88 *
Fluffers -Jon Lapierre Chlrlstlan I\:I1C|Caffrey RB CAR VvTAM 6.80 11.54 i
Marcus Mariota QB TEN VLAR 12.40 13.72 * l':lll‘iakzogvg%so . m ?:ll\ll V@%ﬁ\g 2;?8 iggg *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @NWE 17.20 1532 * - ' ) .
DeMarco Murray RE TEN vLAR 13-40 9.69 . Sterling Shepard WR NYG @ARI 10.50 10.09
. : Evan Engram TE NYG @ARI 220 1091 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN @GNB 8.00 9.75 * Graham %ano K CAR v TAM 9.10 8.58 *
Martavis Bryant WR PIT ~ @HOU 980 834 ~ Los Angeles Chargers D/STLAC @NYJ ~ 1200 950 *
Tyreek Hil WRKAN v MIA — 20.90 16.39 Jacoby Brissett QB IND @BAL 1240 13.06
@’_:ELRtUdO'Ph ;E m\‘R @AGT’\I‘_B 1;-?8 g-;g . Corey Clement RB PHI vOAK 250 534
I Lutz v : : Austin Ekeler RB LAC @NYJ 0.00 5.78
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v IND 6.00 9.81 * Devin Funchess WR CAR vTAM 4.10 12.19
JC?]S;‘S'\'/\'/C(E;W“ gs S\‘Xé ‘é@'—SAF% 8-88 12-% Kenny Stills WR MIA @KAN  7.40 11.04
: . 0.J. Howard TE TAM @CAR 0.00 6.14
Danny Amendola  WR NWE vBUF 580 9.06 Giorgio Tavecchio K OAK @PHI 200 521
?”F“ ['UTESH wi JSIAEi ggiﬁ 2-38 g-gg Washington Redskins D/STWAS vDEN  13.00 6.38
yler Locke . .
Benjamin Watson TE BAL VIND 10.00 8.76
Cody Parkey K MIA  @KAN 6.50 6.18
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ vLAC 400 431
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Nick Foles QB PHI v OAK
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NYJ
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @PHI
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @GNB
Dede Westbrook WR JAC @SFO
Robert Woods WR LAR @TEN
Travis Kelce TE KAN v MIA
Justin Tucker K BAL v IND
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT @HOU
Tom Brady QB NWE vBUF
Rex Burkhead RB NWE v BUF
Frank Gore RB IND @BAL
Randall Cobb WR GNB v MIN
Amari Cooper WR OAK @PHI
Stephen Anderson TE HOU vPIT
Harrison Butker K KAN v MIA

Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v MIN

Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert
Matthew Stafford QB DET @CIN

Alex Collins RB BAL VvIND
Orleans Darkwa RB NYG @ARI
Brandin Cooks WR NWE v BUF
Adam Thielen WR MIN @GNB
Mike Wallace WR BAL VIND
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ v LAC
Jake Elliott K PHI v OAK
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v CLE
Case Keenum QB MIN @GNB
C.J. Anderson RB DEN @WAS
Bilal Powell RB NYJ VvLAC
Keelan Cole WR JAC @SFO
Jordy Nelson WR GNB v MIN
Jared Cook TE OAK @PHI
Kai Forbath K MIN  @GNB
Detroit Lions D/ST DET @CIN

Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Russell Wilson QB SEA @DAL
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA
Duke Johnson RB CLE @CHI
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vATL
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vATL
Marvin Jones WR DET @CIN
Greg Olsen TE CAR VvTAM
Matt Prater K DET @CIN
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @SFO
Dak Prescott QB DAL VvSEA
Aaron Jones RB GNB v MIN
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF @NWE
Corey Davis WR TEN vLAR
Will Fuller WR HOU vPIT
Hunter Henry TE LAC @NYJ
Aldrick Rosas K NYG @ARI
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @WAS

Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Alex Smith QB KAN v MIA

Leonard Fournette RB JAC @SFO
Lamar Miller RB HOU vPIT

A.J. Green WR CIN vDET
Jarvis Landry WR MIA @KAN
Sammy Watkins WR LAR @TEN
Cameron Brate TE TAM @CAR
Dan Bailey K DAL v SEA
Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR vTAM
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB v MIN

Derrick Henry RB TEN VLAR

Jonathan Stewart RB CAR VvTAM
Rishard Matthews WR TEN vLAR

Paul Richardson WR SEA @DAL
Tyler Kroft TE CIN VvDET
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @TEN
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF @NWE

8.52
20.30
9.50
17.30
11.40
6.30
13.70
12.80
18.00
14.56
0.00
14.60
6.20
14.60
0.00
17.50
7.00

10.82
8.10
1.00
4.50
4.40

10.00
6.10
6.00

12.00
8.56

24.80

23.50

20.80
4.10
2.50

12.00
4.00

12.62
13.80
13.60
12.50
18.00
8.00
5.70
3.50
-2.00
7.34
1.30
13.00
16.10
2.00
0.00
-3.50
2.00

19.46
14.50
7.00
15.10
9.10
11.00
4.30
12.40
12.00
0.00
3.60
2.40
6.80
4.10
1.30
0.00
5.00

2.09
16.32
10.09
12.67

431
10.71
15.47
10.82

8.63
18.35

6.99
10.26
10.06
10.34

4.08
10.31

5.69

17.32
10.49
8.40
14.26
16.29
9.89
6.54
8.26
8.06
14.39
10.44
8.79
8.61
8.45
8.86
8.90
8.00

21.06
12.76
11.14
17.43
10.19
14.38
2.82
9.61
12.06
16.10
511
8.64
4.47
6.95
7.93
4.17
6.13

18.14
14.14
10.78
14.93
16.86
8.96
8.76
4.53
7.38
8.11
8.41
7.61
10.03
9.33
7.53
11.88
6.06

E N T T L T T L T T
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Playoff Week 3

Commish Account - Glory Hole - Tejo Willemsen
No bl " Joe Flacco QB BAL VCIN 13.12 11.31
0 players on roster. Cam Newton QB CAR @ATL  13.10 18.78
Bar Flies - Matt Collis Javorus :"et” e B V@%‘EN > o
areem Hun . .
Philip Rivers QB LAC vOAK 27.98 17.04 * Theo Riddick RB DET vGNB 3.20 7.91
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @PIT 2.10 8.39 * Chris ThOmpSOn RB WAS @NYG 0.00 8.06
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vCAR 20.30 11.76 * Robby Anderson WR NYJ @NWE 1.30 12.94
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v KAN 17.70 13.56 * Dez Bryant WR DAL @PHI 540 11.74
Michael Thomas WR NOR @TAM 16.40 17.16 * T Y Hilton WR IND v HOU 4.40 11.79
ﬁenda”GW”h@lht ¥VER g:'A @/-QAF\:\‘ g-gg 12-32 X Mohamed Sanu WR ATL VvCAR 1510 10.96
Immy Granam v . . H
Robbie Gould K SFO @LAR 1230 1123 * Eg';ﬁf;gﬁ“ ¥VER ZQIR V@%LL 2:28 2:5133
New Orleans Saints D/STNOR @TAM 3.00 7.94 * Julius Thomas TE MIA v BUF 0.00 6.05
_‘?:r;g;’r:gis gg Jc?—ﬁ g:ﬂ'i\’;‘ 2% 13-2? Mason Crosby K GNB @DET 420 476
X . . Mike Nugent K CHI @MIN 6.60 3.28
Tevin Coleman RB ATL vCAR 470 945 Miami Dolphins D/STMIA vBUF 600 5.13
SV’Tl‘Imague' sanders wg zg’\R‘ ‘é@';':’;‘/l 8-88 S'Sg Houston Texans D/ISTHOU @IND  3.00 444
Iie Sneal . .
Charles Clay TE BUF @MIA 13.40 7.61
Chandler Catanzaro K NYJ @NWE 6.00 7.46 L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI v DAL 9.00 9.50 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO @LAR 1568 581 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA vBUF 1050 835 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow Mark In'gram RB NOR @TAM 7.40 16.50 *
Matt R 0B ATL CAR 2008 1471 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @SEA 1450 17.72 *
att Ryan Y . . *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @MIN 1.90 1279 * Josh Gordon wR CLE @RI 1850 318 «
: : . Golden Tate WR DET VvGNB 2840 14.97
Carlos Hyde RB SFO @LAR 2180 1302 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vNYJ 000 1478 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN v CHI 440 9.54 Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE vNYJ ~ 6.00 10.88 *
ju“o J_Oneli wg ﬁyﬁ ‘é@?\‘/wE i‘l‘-gg ﬂgg . Tennessee Titans ~ D/STTEN vJAC 1400 6.38 *
ermaine Kearse . .
Jack Doyle T ND oroU 1280 1198 - Drew Brees QB NOR @TAM  13.00 16.10
Ryan Succop K TEN VIAC 9-90 9.67 . Doug Martin RB TAM vNOR 0.00 4.55
| : : Kerwynn Williams RB ARl @SEA 8.60 3.95
Oakland Raiders D/IST OAK @LAC -1.00 4.38 * Antonio Brown WR PIT v CLE 0.00 21.52
Andy Dalton QB CIN  @BAL  17.88 12.83 Julu Smith-Schuster WR PIT vCLE 3830 1279
"C":t_t F:”e \ljv?:z s\\/(jE @'L\‘\‘(’XE 8-88 g-% Jason Witten TE DAL @PHI 3.70 938
ris Hogan v : : Blair Walsh K SEA VARI 6.00 6.08
gogpe; K;PPK wi k/ﬁE v SECF’ 12-28 1;-‘513 New England Patriots D/STNWE vNYJ 1400 7.13
eVante Parker v . .
Delanie Walker TE TEN vJAC 490 11.36 .
Randy Bullock K CIN @BAL 730 554 Loopy Thugs - Andy Collis
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @PHI 15.00 6.75 Kirk Cousins QB WAS @NYG 10.52 17.73 *
Samaje Perine RB  WAS @NYG 030 653 *
Da Rabbits - Greg Hare Danny Woodhead RB BAL VvCIN 390 263 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC v OAK 37.30 19.64 *
Derek Carr QB OAK @LAC 1082 1313 Jamison Crowder ~ WR WAS @NYG 550 10.63 *
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF @MIA  14.66 13.42 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO @LAR  10.80 11.29 *
Jay Ajayi RB  PHI  vDAL 0.00 813 Vernon Davis TE WAS @NYG 400 7.74 *
Peyton Barber RB TAM v NOR 15.90 5.12 Chris Boswell K PIT v CLE 4.00 10.06 *
LeGarrette Blount ~ RB PHI v DAL 5.30  6.66 Seattle Seahawks ~ D/ST SEA v ARI 200 800 *
jca)emgnall)l(?/\r/]illiams Eg gll{l\lB gg@# 12;8 Zgi Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v CLE 0.00 16.35
: : : Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VCLE 0.00 19.44
DOUg Baldwin WR SEA VARI 23.00 14.38 Todd Gurley RB LAR Vv SFO 0.00 22.83
Michael Crabtree WR OAK @LAC 3.70 10.74 Alfred Morris RB DAL @PHI 0.10 4.48
DeSean Jackson ~ WR TAM vNOR 000 891 DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU @IND 0.00 20.43
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI - vDAL 180 11.93 Jesse James TE PIT VvCLE 290 6.20
Eric Ebron TE DET vGNB 190 840 Matt Bryant K ATL VvCAR  20.60 10.27
é?Ch E“HZ " ;E EEL ‘é@?ﬁ/‘; 1‘2‘-2‘8 12-33 Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR vSFO  -1.00 9.31
even Hauschka . .
Adam Vinatieri K IND v HOU 10.50 7.48
Atlanta Falcons D/ISTATL vCAR  11.00 7.00 Madd Dawgs - Jay Couch
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v CHI 9.00 7.88 Jacoby Brissett QB IND vHOU 9.36 13.06 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE v NYJ 2730 11.88 *
Fluffers - Jon Lapierre Mikevans T WR TAM vNOR 1950 1326 -
. IKe Evans \Y . .
'Ii/'asfcus '\K'Aaf'cma gs E'LEJ"\:‘ ‘é@i@& 12-23 ig;g X Devin Funchess WR CAR @ATL 1180 1219 *
esean McLoy . : Kenny Stills WR MIA vBUF 6.40 11.04 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN v CHI 26.90 9.75 : Austin Hooper TE ATL VCAR 6.50 7.67 *
Danny Amendola  WR NWE vNYJ 830 9.06 Giorgio Tavecchio K~ OAK @LAC 510 521 *
Xl”artans Bryant wg S’IATC V@ CTLEE\‘ 12-23 g-ig X Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC vOAK  10.00 950 *
en Hurns : - Eli Manning QB NYG vWAS 7.28 12.06
Be_-njamln Watson TE BAL VvCIN 14.10 8.76 : Corey Clement RB PHI v DAL 0.00 5.34
Wil Lutz K __NOR @TAM ~ 7.90 973 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC vOAK 0.00 578
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v CIN 4.00 9.81 Nelson Agholor WR PHI v DAL 4.80 12.04
JCC;ST‘ '\l/'CCOW“ Sg S\‘Xé g_’;‘g\‘E 8-88 1431-% Sterling Shepard WR NYG vVWAS  0.00 10.09
ris lvory : : Evan Engram TE NYG vWAS 0.00 10.91
DeMarco Murray RB TEN vJAC 0.00 9.69 Graham %ano K CAR @ATL 5.30 8.58
P’Ifee'lf H'L' " wi 222 @ADFiN 12-28 13-33 Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @NYG  7.00 6.38
yler Locke v . .
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vCHI 1.30 9.76
Cody Parkey K MIA v BUF 470 6.18
New York Jets D/STNYJ @NWE 4,00 431
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Tom Brady QB NWE vNYJ 13.60 1835 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC v OAK 15.40 16.32 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @LAC 15.90 10.09 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB @DET 16.30 10.06 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN v CHI 18,50 12.67 *
Robert Woods WR LAR v SFO 0.00 10.71 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @DEN 0.00 15.47 *
Justin Tucker K BAL Vv CIN 11.20 10.82 *
Pittsburgh Steelers DISTPIT v CLE 11.00 863 *
Nick Foles QB PHI vDAL 056 2.09

Rex Burkhead RB NWE v NYJ 0.00 6.99
Frank Gore RB IND vHOU 15.60 10.26
Amari Cooper WR OAK @LAC 2250 10.34
Dede Westbrook WR JAC @TEN 1.90 431
Stephen Anderson TE HOU @IND 1.40 4.08
Harrison Butker K KAN @DEN 9.10 10.31
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB @DET -2.00 5.69
Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Matthew Stafford QB DET vGNB 27.12 17.32 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN v KAN 6.10 10.44 *
Alex Collins RB BAL VvCIN 16.60 10.49 *
Keelan Cole WR JAC @TEN 5.30 8.61 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE v NYJ 19.70 14.26 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN v CHI 13.10 16.29 *
Antonio Gates TE LAC vOAK 8.60 4.85 *
Kai Forbath K MIN v CHI 1.75 8.90 *
Detroit Lions D/ST DET v GNB 14.00 8.00 *
Case Keenum QB MIN v CHI 10.56 14.39
Wayne Gallman RB NYG vWAS 8.90 5.49

Bilal Powell RB NYJ @NWE 6.10 8.79
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @DET 0.00 8.45
Mike Wallace WR BAL vCIN 15.00 9.89
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ @NWE 0.00 6.54
Jake Elliott K PHI v DAL 0.00 8.26
Chicago Bears D/IST CHI @MIN 4.00 8.06
Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Russell Wilson QB SEA VARI 18.44 21.06 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @PHI 18.60 12.76 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE @PIT 1750 11.14 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @TAM 27.80 17.43 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @TAM 6.50 10.19 *
Marvin Jones WR DET vGNB 17.10 14.38 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @ATL 2.00 2.82 *
Matt Prater K DET v GNB 9.10 9.61 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @TEN 14.00 12.06 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL @PHI 11.76 16.10
Aaron Jones RB GNB @DET 0.00 5.11
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF @MIA 4.70 8.64
Corey Davis WR TEN vJAC 0.00 447

Will Fuller WR HOU @IND 3.70 6.95
Hunter Henry TE LAC vOAK 0.00 7.93
Aldrick Rosas K NYG v WAS 5.00 4.17
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v KAN 12.00 6.13
Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Alex Smith QB KAN @DEN 0.00 18.14 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @TEN 15.60 14.14 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @IND 3.70 10.78 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @BAL 3.70 1493 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA v BUF 2420 1686 *
Sammy Watkins WR LAR v SFO 0.00 896 *
Tyler Kroft TE CIN @BAL 22.30 7.53 *
Dan Bailey K DAL @PHI -5.00 453 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @ATL 3.00 7.38 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @DET 0.00 8.11
Derrick Henry RB TEN vJAC 17.20 841
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @ATL 0.00 7.61
Rishard Matthews WR TEN vJAC 1.70 10.03
Paul Richardson WR SEA VARI 0.00 9.33
Cameron Brate TE TAM v NOR 6.70 8.76
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v SFO 0.00 11.88
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF @MIA 6.00 6.06
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Offseason
Commish Account - Glory Hole - Tejo Willemsen
No players on roster Joe Flacco QB BAL 0.00 11.31
: Cam Newton QB CAR 0.00 18.78
Bar Flies - Matt Collis Javorius Allen RB BAL 0.00 8.82
Kareem Hunt RB KAN 0.00 17.79
Philip Rivers QB LAC 000 17.04  ~ Theo Riddick RB DET 000 791
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE 0.00 8.39 * Chris ThOmpSOn RB WAS 0.00 8.06
Devontg Freeman RB ATL 0.00 11.76 * Robby Anderson WR NYJ 0.00 12.94
D(_emarylus Thomas WR DEN 0.00 13.56 * Dez Bryant WR DAL 0.00 11.74
Michael Th_omas WR NOR 0.00 17.16 * T Y Hilton WR IND 0.00 11.79
Kendall Wright WR CHI 000 840 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 0.00 10.96
Jimmy Graham TE SEA 0.00 10.38 * Torrey Smith WR PHI 0.00 5.88
Robbie Gould ) K SFO 0.00 11.23 * Ed Dickson TE CAR 0.00 5.17
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 0.00 7.94 * Julius Thomas TE MIA 0.00 6.05
BIa!(e Bortles QB JAC 0.00 16.06 Mason Crosby K GNB 0.00 4.76
Tarl_k Cohen RB CHI 0.00 7.77 Mike Nugent K CHI 0.00 3.28
Tevin Coleman RB ATL 0.00 945 Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA 000 513
Emmanuel Sanders  WR  DEN 0.00 753 Houston Texans D/ST HOU 0.00 4.44
Willie Snead WR NOR 0.00 0.95
Charles Clay TE BUF 0.00 7.61
Chandler Catanzaro K NYJ 0.00 7.46 L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 0.00 9.50 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 0.00 5.81 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA 0.00 835 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow Mark Ingram RB NOR 0.00 16.50 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 0.00 17.72 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 000 1471  * Josh Gordon WR CLE 000 378 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI 0.00 12.79 * Golden Tate WR DET 0.00 14.97 *
Carlos Hyde RB  SFO 000 1302 ~ Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 000 1478 *
Jerick McKinnon RB  MIN 000 9.54 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 0.00 1088 *
Julio Jones WRATL 000 17.24  * Tennessee Titans ~ D/ST TEN 000 638 *
Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ 0.00 11.38 * Drew Brees QB NOR 0.00 16.10
Jack Doyle TE IND 000 1125 ~ Doug Martin RB TAM 000 455
Ryan Succop K _TEN 000 967 ~ Kerwynn Wiliams ~ RB ARl 000 395
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK 0.00 4.38 * Antonio Brown WR PIT 0.00 21.52
Andy Dalton QB CIN 000 12.83 Judu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 0.00 12.79
Matt Forte RB  NYJ 0.00 637 Jason Witten TE DAL 0.00 9.38
Chris Hogan WR NWE 0.00  6.79 Blair Walsh K  SEA 000 6.08
Cooper Kupp WRLAR 0.00 11.49 New England Patriots D/ST NWE 000 7.13
DeVante Parker WR MIA 0.00 8.50
Delanie Walker TE TEN 0.00 11.36 :
Randy Bullock K CIN 0.00 5.54 Loopy Thugs - Andy Collis
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 0.00 6.75 Kirk Cousins QB WAS 0.00 17.73 *
Samaje Perine RB WAS 0.00 653 *
Da Rabbits - Greg Hare Danny Woodhead RB BAL 0.00 2.63 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 0.00 19.64 *
Derek Carr QB OAK 000 13.13 Jamison Crowder ~ WR WAS 0.00 1063 *
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF 0.00 13.42 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO 0.00 1129 *
Jay Ajayi RB  PHI 000 813 Vernon Davis TE WAS 000 774 *
Peyton Barber RB TAM 000 512 Chris Boswell K PIT 000 1006 *
LeGarrette Blount  RB  PHI 0.00 6.66 Seattle Seahawks  D/ST SEA 0.00 800 *
Joe Mixon RB  CIN 000 821 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 0.00 16.35
Jamaal WI"I-amS RB GNB 0.00 8.21 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0.00 19.44
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 0.00 14.38 Todd Gurley RB LAR 0.00 22.83
Michael Crabtree WR OAK 0.00 10.74 Alfred Morris RB DAL 0.00 4.48
DeSean Jackson  WR TAM 0.00  8.91 DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU 0.00 20.43
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 0.00 11.93 Jesse James TE PIT 0.00 6.20
Eric Ebron TE DET 0.00  8.40 Matt Bryant K ATL 0.00 1027
Zach Ertz TE  PHI 0.00 13.03 Los Angeles Rams ~ D/ST LAR 0.00 931
Steven Hauschka K BUF 0.00 8.89
Adam Vinatieri K IND 0.00 7.48
Atlanta Falcons DIST ATL 0.00 7.00 Madd Dawgs - Jay Couch
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 0.00 7.88 Jacoby Brissett QB IND 0.00 13.06 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE 0.00 11.88 *
Fluffers - Jon Lap|erre Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 0.00 11.54 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 000 1326 *
Marcus Mariota QB TEN 000 1372 ~ Devin Funchess WR CAR 000 1219 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF 000 1582 ~ Kenny Stills WR MIA 000 11.04 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN 0.00 9.75 * Austin Hooper TE ATL 0.00 7.67 *
Danny Amendola  WR NWE 000 906 * Giorgio Tavecchio K OAK 000 521 *
Martavis Bryant WRPIT 000 834 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 000 950 *
Allen Hurns WRJAC 000 646 ~ Eli Manning QB NYG 0.00 12.06
Be_-njamln Watson TE BAL 0.00 8.76 * Corey Clement RB PHI 0.00 5.34
Wil Lutz K _NOR 000 973 ~ Austin Ekeler RB LAC 000 578
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 0.00 9.81 * Nelson AghO|OI’ WR PHI 0.00 12.04
Josh McCown QB NYJ 000 1311 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 0.00 10.09
Chris Ivory RB JAC 0.00 477 Evan Engram TE NYG 0.00 1091
DeMarco_Murray RB TEN 0.00 9.69 Graham Gano K CAR 0.00 8.58
Tyreek Hill WRKAN 0.00 16.39 Washington Redskins D/ST WAS 0.00 6.38
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 0.00 7.97
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 0.00 9.76
Cody Parkey K MIA 0.00 6.18
New York Jets D/IST NYJ 0.00 431
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Meat Curtains - Jim Hudson

Tom Brady QB NWE 0.00 1835 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 0.00 16.32 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK 0.00 10.09 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB 0.00 10.06 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 0.00 12.67 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 0.00 10.71 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 0.00 1547 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 0.00 1082 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 0.00 863 *
Nick Foles QB PHI 0.00 2.09

Rex Burkhead RB NWE 0.00 6.99
Frank Gore RB IND 0.00 10.26
Amari Cooper WR OAK 0.00 10.34
Dede Westbrook WR JAC 0.00 431
Stephen Anderson TE HOU 0.00 4.08
Harrison Butker K KAN 0.00 10.31
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB 0.00 5.69
Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Matthew Stafford QB DET 0.00 17.32 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN 0.00 1044 *
Alex Collins RB BAL 0.00 1049 *
Keelan Cole WR JAC 0.00 861 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE 0.00 1426 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 0.00 16.29 *
Antonio Gates TE LAC 0.00 485 *
Kai Forbath K MIN 0.00 890 *
Detroit Lions D/ST DET 0.00 800 *
Case Keenum QB MIN 0.00 14.39
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 0.00 5.49

Bilal Powell RB NYJ 0.00 8.79
Jordy Nelson WR GNB 0.00 845
Mike Wallace WR BAL 0.00 9.89
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ 0.00 6.54
Jake Elliott K PHI 0.00 8.26
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 0.00 8.06
Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Russell Wilson QB SEA 0.00 21.06 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 0.00 1276 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE 0.00 11.14 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 0.00 1743 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 0.00 10.19 *
Marvin Jones WR DET 0.00 1438 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR 0.00 282 *
Matt Prater K DET 0.00 961 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC 0.00 12.06 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 0.00 16.10
Aaron Jones RB GNB 0.00 5.11
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF 0.00 8.64
Corey Davis WR TEN 0.00 447

Will Fuller WR HOU 0.00 6.95
Hunter Henry TE LAC 0.00 7.93
Aldrick Rosas K NYG 0.00 4.17
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN 0.00 6.13
Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Alex Smith QB KAN 0.00 18.14 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 0.00 1414 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU 0.00 10.78 *
A.J. Green WR CIN 0.00 1493 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA 0.00 16.86 *
Sammy Watkins WR LAR 0.00 896 *
Tyler Kroft TE CIN 0.00 753 *
Dan Bailey K DAL 0.00 453 *
Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR 000 738 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 0.00 8.11
Derrick Henry RB TEN 0.00 841
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR 0.00 761
Rishard Matthews WR TEN 0.00 10.03
Paul Richardson WR SEA 0.00 9.33
Cameron Brate TE TAM 0.00 8.76
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 0.00 11.88
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 0.00 6.06

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Tot Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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